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Formula of competition

First Round

With 127 fencers (FIE-, U23-, German Senior-, German Junior-, German
Cadet-Ranking)

20 groups with 6 fencers, 1 group with 7 fencers (nation, club)

96 fencers qualified by index for second round

Second Round
With 96 fencers
16 groups with 6 fencers

76 fencers qualified by index for 128 direct elimination with repechage

128 direct elimination without repechage
With 76 fencers (seeded by index of first and second round)

64 direct elimination with repechage
32 direct elimination with repechage

8 Finals



Rhein-Neckar Open um den Geuder-Cup, U23 European Circuit

Heidelberger Fecht-Club/TSG Rohrbach, Heidelberg, 19.12.2015

Fencers (present): 127

Name

Schmidl, Paula
Centenera, Macarena
Greetham, Sadie
Cormack, Eleanor
Gundry, Jessica
Stanier, Lydia

Turley, Alix

Kirschen, Julia
Klingelberger, Fleur
Heinzelmann, Dagmar
Kuehnapfel, Jannette
Kulozik, Martina
Schmidt-Thomee, Laura
Schoepf, Diandra
Yetkin, Melissa
Hauer, Barbara
Zippelius, Zita
Hoesel, Alexandra-Chiara
Braun, Gina
Christmann, Beate
Derr, Patricia
Haeusler, Chantall
Mantai, Karina
Meszaros, Noemi
Piesch, Hannah
Spengler, Lara
Stoppel, Jaqueline
Vollrath, Shirin
Kravchenko, Margarita
Nopper, Cosima
Stihl, Judith

Brachert, Denise
Lowack, Helena
Heinzelmann, Deike
Bieber, Stephanie
Menzel, Marion
Wittmann, Sarah
Mayer, Elin

Hesdahl, Joanna
Jonas, Eva-Maria
Weitbrecht, Sophia
Entaltseva, Tatjana
Lentz, Helena
Kaschky, Sophie
Stahlberg, Nadine
Stech, Abigail

Club

OOE Landesfechtklub
Valladolid C.E.
Harrogate FC

SC Berlin
Fechtverein Heidelberg

Heidelberger FC/TSG R.
Heidelberger FC/TSG R.
Heidelberger FC/TSG R.
Heidelberger FC/TSG R.
Heidelberger FC/TSG R.
Heidelberger FC/TSG R.

PSV Karlsruhe

PSV Karlsruhe
Mannheimer FC

FC Tauberbischofsheim
FC Tauberbischofsheim
FC Tauberbischofsheim
FC Tauberbischofsheim
FC Tauberbischofsheim
FC Tauberbischofsheim
FC Tauberbischofsheim
FC Tauberbischofsheim
FC Tauberbischofsheim
FC Tauberbischofsheim
OSC Potsdam

SV Waldkirch

SV Waldkirch

TV Augsburg

TV Ingolstadt

USC Muenchen

MTV Miinchen

MTV Miinchen

TG Schweinfurt
Darmstadter FC

UFC Frankfurt

UFC Frankfurt

UFC Frankfurt
Frankfurter TV
Frankfurter TV

FC Offenbach

FC Offenbach

FC Offenbach

Country Seed

AUT
ESP
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

13
26
15
72
20
19
21
9
98
90
116
116
87
116
116
91
64
116
61

31
101
57
33
27
55
107
37
49
109
116
40
80
116
86
56
43
71
116
82
34
114
99
52
11
46

Born in

1996
1994
1995
1996
1996
1997
1997
1988
1991
1955
1997
1959
1990
1995
2001
2000
1996
2001
1997
1984
1996
2000
1998
1998
1994
1999
2000
1994
1996
2000
1971
1996
1982
1991
1991
1994
1994
2000
1996
1999
1997
2001
2000
1998
1996
1995

d'Artagnan v0.9.7 (pascal.reiss.hd@gmail.com)

20.12.2015 21:06:40



Rhein-Neckar Open um den Geuder-Cup, U23 European Circuit

Heidelberger Fecht-Club/TSG Rohrbach, Heidelberg, 19.12.2015

Fencers (present)

Name

Zahn, Alicia

Werner, Kerstin
Bekefi, Edina

Buerger, Isabelle
Farkas, Kristina
Ludolf, Julia

Matondo, Olivia

Ndolo, Alexandra
Schneider, Lina
Nettersheim, Katharina
Stepuk, Nadja
Wisskirchen, Johanna-Marie
Hohlbein, Frauke
Schmoldt, Inga

Du, Ya-Li
Huelshoerster, Henrike
Keimburg, Simone
Kolbinger, Brenda
Kuchalski, Lea

Loehr, Lisa-Marie
Reimer, Janna
Suhrbier, Stephanie
Treudt-Goesser, Kim
Weiler, Chantal

Weiler, Yvonne
Weinholz, Shari

Dick, Carina

Mueller, Jule Hanna
Marien, Isabel
Janssen, Emma Louisa Marie
Korchut, Jessica
Mueller-Bergh, Ann-Kathrein
Mueller-Bergh, Dorothea
Schoenberg, Ingrun
Stahnke, Anna
Crustewitz, Annett
Crustewitz, Djamila
Kroll, Paula

Romanus, Stephanie
Sozanska, Monika
Kunjan, Lena
Duplitzer, Imke

Beck, Nina

Landte, Constanze
Berger, Vanessa
Buehner, Theresa

Club

FC Offenbach
Hamburger FC

TSV Bayer Leverkusen
TSV Bayer Leverkusen
TSV Bayer Leverkusen
TSV Bayer Leverkusen
TSV Bayer Leverkusen
TSV Bayer Leverkusen
TSV Bayer Leverkusen
OFC Bonn
Dusseldorfer FV

TV Hoffnungsthal
Neusser SV

Neusser SV

WMTYV Solingen
WMTYV Solingen
WMTYV Solingen
WMTYV Solingen
WMTYV Solingen
WMTYV Solingen
WMTYV Solingen
WMTYV Solingen
WMTYV Solingen
WMTYV Solingen
WMTYV Solingen
WMTYV Solingen
Wuppertaler FC
Wuppertaler FC
Fechterring Hochwald
FG Segeberg

FG Segeberg

FG Segeberg

FG Segeberg

FG Segeberg

FG Segeberg

FC Leipzig

FC Leipzig

FC Leipzig

FC Leipzig

FC Leipzig

SV Medizin Bautzen
TSG Halle-Neustadt
HC Bad Durkheim
MTV Saalfeld

TSF Ditzingen

TSF Ditzingen

Country Seed

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

67
116
76
54
44
70
81
2
78
a7
116
48
89
95
100
41
77
38
94
45
25
24
35
93
51
96
115
108
59
110
116
103
116
79
105
84
62
69
116

106

116
83
88
92

Born in

2000
1970
1991
1997
1996
1998
1900
1986
1988
1994
1998
1995
1962
1972
1996
1998
1992
1999
1998
2000
1993
1992
1998
1998
1996
1998
2000
1900
1997
1999
1987
1997
2000
1989
1999
1974
1998
1996
1990
1983
1998
1975
1998
2000
1991
1999

d'Artagnan v0.9.7 (pascal.reiss.hd@gmail.com)
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Rhein-Neckar Open um den Geuder-Cup, U23 European Circuit

Heidelberger Fecht-Club/TSG Rohrbach, Heidelberg, 19.12.2015

Fencers (present)

Name

Handler, Anja
Thrum, Lea
Ziegler, Mareike
Ehler, Alexandra
Gnaier, Frauke
Hanschke, Amelie
Hornischer, Anna
Jonas, Anna
Mayer, Lea
Multerer, Ricarda
Riedmueller, Vanessa
Schuenke, Anja
Sommer, Katrin
Tisch, Johanna
Werner, Kristin
Heinz, Vanessa
Knupfer, Saskia
Heckel, Alina

Saric, Laura
Molnar, Katalin
Varnay, Katalin
Fautsch, Lis
Dieterich, Natascha
Bavelaar, Anne
Boone, Kelly

Tulen, Carmel
Tulen, Lola

Obster, Ellen
Hensen, Kayli
Berends, Carmen
De Jong, Cheryl
Kroese, Roos

De Wijn, Day
Kameniscakova, Ida
Dunlap-Smith, Azaline

Club

TSF Ditzingen
TSF Ditzingen
TSF Ditzingen
Heidenheimer SB
Heidenheimer SB
Heidenheimer SB
Heidenheimer SB
Heidenheimer SB
Heidenheimer SB
Heidenheimer SB
Heidenheimer SB
Heidenheimer SB
Heidenheimer SB
Heidenheimer SB
Heidenheimer SB
TSV Laupheim
TSV Pliezhausen
VB Friedrichshafen
FC Offenbach

Heidelberger FC/TSG R.

Hamburger FC

CE Sud
Heidenheimer SB
SC Amsterdam

SC Den Bosch

SC Den Bosch

SC Den Bosch
N.S.S.V. Don Quichote
T.S.V. Rapier

s.v. RobbSchermen
s.v. Scaramouche
s.v. RobbSchermen
Solinger TB

MTV Miinchen
USA

Country Seed

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
HUN
HUN
LUX
NAM
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
SVK
USA

111
113
42
16
68
50
28
60
39
3
30
6
53
66
17
112
63
116
75
116
116

116
116

12
116
22
23
65
29
74
73
18
14

Born in

2001
2000
1994
1995
1996
1998
1996
1996
2000
1990
1997
1985
1996
1998
1995
2000
1993
1993
1990
1980
1975
1987
1996
1991
1992
1994
1992
1994
1993
1994
1995
1996
1998
1983
1995

d'Artagnan v0.9.7 (pascal.reiss.hd@gmail.com)
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Rhein-Neckar Open um den Geuder-Cup, U23 European Circuit 20.12.2015 21:06:40
Heidelberger Fecht-Club/TSG Rohrbach, Heidelberg, 19.12.2015

Vorrunde: Results

Pool No 1 Piste 1 Referee: Schweizer, Franz
Name Country Matches Q TD Diff Rank
1 Wisskirchen, Johanna-Marie GER Bl D2 D2 V5 (V5 V5 06 19 -1 2
2 Braun, Gina GER vs Il D3 D3 (V5 D2 |4 18 0 3
3 Duplitzer, Imke GER vs |v5 Il V5 |V5 |V5 |1 25 17 1
4  Kuchalski, Lea GER D4 'v5 DO Ml D4 D4 |02 17 6 6
5  Handler, Anja GER D4 |D3 |D2 V5 M V5 04 19 -2 4
6  Dieterich, Natascha NAM  [D2 [v3 [D1 [V5 D2 lMo4 13 8 5
Pool No 2 Piste 2 Referee: Baumann, Katrin
Name Country Matches Q TD Diff Rank
1 Heinz, Vanessa GER Bl V5 D3 V5 DO D1 o4 14 5 5
2 Crustewitz, Djamila GER D1 Ml D3 D4 |V5 V5 |04 18 -3 4
3 Molnar, Katalin HUN vs |v4 Il V5 DO V5 o8 9 0 1
4 Nettersheim, Katharina GER D3 |v5 D4 M V5 V5 06 22 3 3
5  Ndolo, Alexandra GER vs D4 (V5 D4 M V5 06 23 12 2
6  Weiler, Chantal GER |V5 |D3 |D4 D1 D1 HMo2 14 7 6
Pool No 3 Piste 3 Referee: Weidenhammer, Noel
Name Country Matches Q TD Diff Rank
1 Stech, Abigalil GER Bl V5 D3 Vs V5 V5 o8 23 7 1
2 Thrum, Lea GER D4 M V5 V5 |V5 D1 |06 20 5 4
3 Yetkin, Melissa GER vs D4 M V5 V5 D3 |06 2 6 3
4  Hauer, Barbara GER D2 DO DO MMl D3 D1 | 6 -19 6
5  Knupfer, Saskia GER D2 |D3 D3 |v5 M D3 02 16 -6 5
6  Multerer, Ricarda GER D3 |v3 |v5 |v5 [v4 [l os 20 7 2
Pool No 4 Piste 4 Referee: Becker, Philipp
Name Country Matches Q TD Diff Rank
1 Varnay, Katalin HUN I D3 D3 V5 D2 V5 04 18 1 3
2 Zippelius, Zita GER v4 Il D1 V3 D3 D4 |04 15 -4 4
3 Sozanska, Monika GER vs |v5 Il V5 |V4 |V5 |1 24 16 1
4 Entaltseva, Tatjana GER D1 D1 D1 D1 D3 o 7 -16 6
5  Loehr, Lisa-Marie GER vs 'vs D2 V5 V5 08 2 8 2
6 Buehner, Theresa GER D2 |v5 D1 (V5 D4 M o4 17 5 5

d'Artagnan v0.9.7 (pascal.reiss.hd@gmail.com) 4



Rhein-Neckar Open um den Geuder-Cup, U23 European Circuit 20.12.2015 21:06:40
Heidelberger Fecht-Club/TSG Rohrbach, Heidelberg, 19.12.2015

Vorrunde: Results

Pool No 5 Piste 5 Referee: Middelveld, Remco
Name Country Matches Q TD Diff Rank
1 Fautsch, Lis LUX Bl D4 V5 V5 V5 D3 06 22 4 2
2 Schmoldt, Inga GER vs |l V5 |D2 |[D4 D3 |04 19 -4 5
3 Kravchenko, Margarita GER D3 D4 M D1 D3 D2 g 13 -12 6
4  Matondo, Olivia GER D1 |vs V5 D2 V5 06 18 2 4
5  Treudt-Goesser, Kim GER D4 |vs |v5 |v5 I V5 o038 24 6 1
6  Korchut, Jessica GER vs |v5 |v5 D3 D4 M o6 22 4 2
Pool No 6 Piste 6 Referee: Vollrath, Maritess
Name Country Matches Q TD Diff Rank
1 Mueller-Bergh, Dorothea GER Il D4 D3 D3 D4 D2 o 6 -9 6
2 Weinholz, Shari GER vs |l D1 D2 D2 D4 o2 14 8 5
3 Schuenke, Anja GER vs v3 |l D4 D3 |V5 |06 20 5 3
4  Berends, Carmen NED vs |v5 |v5 Il D3 (V5 o038 23 7 2
5  Lowack, Helena GER vs [v5 |v5 |v5 V5 |1 25 9 1
6  Farkas, Kristina GER  |V5 |Vv5 D1 |D2 D4 MMo4 17 4 4
Pool No 7 Piste 7 Referee: Langen, Andreas
Name Country Matches Q TD Diff Rank
1 Heinzelmann, Dagmar GER B D1 D4 D2 D4 V5 02 16 -4 4
2 Christmann, Beate GER vs5 Il V5 V3 V5 | V5 |1 23 16 1
3 Dick, Carina GER vs D4 Il D1 D3 D3 o2 16 8 5
4  Tisch, Johanna GER vs |DO |v5 M V5 (V5 o038 20 8 2
5  Wittmann, Sarah GER vs D1 |v5 D4 M V5 06 20 2 3
6 Hoesel, Alexandra-Chiara GER Do D1 V5 D2 D1 HMo.> 9 14 6
Pool No 8 Piste 8 Referee: Marciniak, Jens
Name Country Matches Q TD Diff Rank
1 Schoenberg, Ingrun GER B D2 V5 DO D1 D3 0.2 11 6 5
2 Weitbrecht, Sophia GER v3 |l D3 D3 D2 D3 |02 14 7 6
3 Romanus, Stephanie GER D3 |v5 M V5 V5 (V5 08 23 8 1
4  Hanschke, Amelie GER vs5 |v4 D3 Il V4 |D3 |06 19 3 2
5  Boone, Kelly NED v2 |v5 D2 D3 M V3 06 15 1 4
6 Berger, Vanessa GER v4 |vs D2 V5 D2 M os 18 1 3

d'Artagnan v0.9.7 (pascal.reiss.hd@gmail.com) 5



Rhein-Neckar Open um den Geuder-Cup, U23 European Circuit
Heidelberger Fecht-Club/TSG Rohrbach, Heidelberg, 19.12.2015

Vorrunde: Results

Pool No 9

OO A, WNDNPR

Pool No 10

OO A, WNDN PR

Pool No 11

OO A WN R

Pool No 12

OO A, WNDNPR

Piste 9
Name

Ziegler, Mareike
Kirschen, Julia
Hesdahl, Joanna
Bavelaar, Anne
Hohlbein, Frauke
Zahn, Alicia

Piste 10
Name

Tulen, Lola
Gnaier, Frauke

Schmidt-Thomee, Laura

Stahlberg, Nadine
Huelshoerster, Henrike
Stihl, Judith

Piste 11
Name

Tulen, Carmel
Kulozik, Martina
Weiler, Yvonne
Schneider, Lina
Klingelberger, Fleur
Meszaros, Noemi

Piste 12
Name

Keimburg, Simone
Werner, Kerstin
Schmidl, Paula
Derr, Patricia
Mayer, Lea

Lentz, Helena

Referee: Béacker, Daniel
Country Matches
GER D3 D2 V5 D1 |V5
GER V5 [l V5 V5 | V5 | V5
GER v5 |D3 |l 04 D3 | D4
NED D2 DO |V5 |l D4 | V5
GER vs |D3 | V5 V5 IR V5
GER D4 DO (V5 D2 D4 R
Referee: Knobloch, Thomas
Country Matches
NED Il D3 V5 D4 D4 |D4
GER V5 |l V5 D2 DO | V5
GER D3 D3 @ D3 (V5 | V5
GER v5 |Vv5 | V5 [l D4 V5
GER V5 |Vv5 |D4 V5 (] D3
GER vs |D2 D4 D4 |V5 R
Referee: Burkhardt, Lea
Country Matches
NED Il /s D3 D4 D2 |V5
GER D1 |l D2 |D3 D4 |D4
GER v4 |V3 |l DO D3 | V5
GER v5 |v4 |Vl |l D2 D4
GER v5 |v5 | Vv5 (V3 Il V5
GER D2 |v5 D1 |V5 D3 IR
Referee: Kulozik, Julian
Country Matches
GER Bl V5 V5 D4 | V5 | D4
GER D3 [l D2 D4 D3 |DO
AUT D4 |v5 |l D3 | V5 | V4
GER vs V5 (V5 | v5 V3
GER D3 |v5 |D4 D2 W V3
GER vs |v5 D3 D2 D1 R

0.4

0.2
0.4
0.8
0.2

0.2
0.6
0.4
0.8
0.6
0.4

0.4

0.6
0.6

0.4

0.6

0.6

0.4
0.4

20.12.2015 21:06:40

TD Diff Rank
16 -5 3
25 16 1
19 -3 5
16 -5 3
23 6 2
15 -9 6
TD Diff Rank
20 -3 6
17 -1 3
19 -4 5
24 6 1
22 4 2
20 -2 4
TD Diff Rank
19 2 4
14 -8 6
15 3 2
16 1 3
23 9 1
16 -7 5
TD Diff Rank
23 3 2
12 -13 6
21 2 3
23 8 1
17 -2 5
16 2 4

d'Artagnan v0.9.7 (pascal.reiss.hd@gmail.com)



Rhein-Neckar Open um den Geuder-Cup, U23 European Circuit
Heidelberger Fecht-Club/TSG Rohrbach, Heidelberg, 19.12.2015

Vorrunde: Results

Pool No 13

OO A, WNDNPR

Pool No 14

No ahs WD

Pool No 15

OO A, WNR

Pool No 16

O A WN R

Piste 13
Name

Du, Ya-Li

Kaschky, Sophie
Riedmueller, Vanessa
Bekefi, Edina
Dunlap-Smith, Azaline
Heckel, Alina

Piste 14
Name

Buerger, Isabelle
Kroese, Roos
Heinzelmann, Deike
Hornischer, Anna
Jonas, Eva-Maria
Greetham, Sadie
Haeusler, Chantall

Piste 15
Name
Ehler, Alexandra

Mueller-Bergh, Ann-Kathrein

Kroll, Paula

De Wijn, Day
Brachert, Denise
Schoepf, Diandra

Piste 16
Name

Stahnke, Anna

Saric, Laura

De Jong, Cheryl
Kuehnapfel, Jannette
Spengler, Lara
Werner, Kristin

Referee: Schmidt-Thomee, Georg
Country Matches

GER Il V> D4 D3 D3 |V5
GER D4 il D1 |D3 D2 |V5
GER v5 |V5 |l V5 D4 | V5
GER v5 |v5 D2 [l D3 V5
USA vs |v5 | V5 V5 IR V5
GER D1 D3 DO |D3 DO N
Referee: Eckl, Kristin

Country Matches

GER V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 |D3
NED DO D4 D3 D2 D1 |V5
GER D4 V5 |l D2 D4 D4 V5
GER v5 |v5 V5 V5 V5 V5
GER D3 |v5 |v5 D2 D2 V5
GBR D1 V5 |v5 D1 |V5 [l V5
GER V5 D4 D3 |DO |D2 D4 R
Referee: Lobmann, Sebastian
Country Matches

GER Bl Vs V5 V5 V5 V5
GER DO il D4 D4 | V5 |V5
GER D2 |v5 | v5 D1 D3
NED Do |v5 D1 |l D2 |V5
GER D4 D4 (V5 | V5 IR V5
GER D1 D4 V5 D2 D2 IR
Referee: Hoffmann, Sari

Country Matches

GER D3 D4 D2 |D2 |D3
GER v5 [l D4 |Vv5 | V5 | D4
NED vs V5 | v5 |Vv5 D1
GER vs D1 D1 |l 04 D1
GER Vv5 |D4 |D2 V5 |l D4
GER vs |Vv5 V5 V5 V5 IR

0.4
0.2
0.8
0.6

0.67
0.17
0.33

0.5
0.67
0.17

0.4
0.4
0.4
0.6
0.2

0.6
0.8
0.2
0.4

20.12.2015 21:06:40

TD Diff Rank
20 O 4
15 -8 5
24 12 2
20 1 3
25 13 1
7 -18 6
TD Diff Rank
24 6 2
15 -14 7
24 -3 5
30 21 1
22 -1 4
22 1 3
18 -10 6
TD Diff Rank
25 18 1
18 -5 4
16 -4 3
13 -8 5
23 8 2
14 -9 6
TD Diff Rank
14 -11 6
23 5 3
21 5 2
12 -10 5
20 -1 4
25 12 1

d'Artagnan v0.9.7 (pascal.reiss.hd@gmail.com)



Rhein-Neckar Open um den Geuder-Cup, U23 European Circuit
Heidelberger Fecht-Club/TSG Rohrbach, Heidelberg, 19.12.2015

Vorrunde: Results

Pool No 17

OO A, WNDNPR

Pool No 18

OO A, WNDN PR

Pool No 19

OO A WN R

Piste 1
Name

Piesch, Hannah
Kameniscakova, lda
Landte, Constanze
Kunjan, Lena
Sommer, Katrin
Cormack, Eleanor

Piste 7
Name

Menzel, Marion
Mueller, Jule Hanna
Crustewitz, Annett
Stanier, Lydia
Vollrath, Shirin
Centenera, Macarena

Piste 3
Name

Mayer, Elin

Reimer, Janna
Mantai, Karina
Nopper, Cosima
Stepuk, Nadja
Gundry, Jessica

Pool No 20 Piste 12
Name

1 Hensen, Kayli

2 Bieber, Stephanie

3 Stoppel, Jaqueline

4 Marien, Isabel

5 Kolbinger, Brenda

6 Turley, Alix

Referee: Schweizer, Christine
Country Matches
GER Bl Vs V5 V5 V3 V5
SVK D3 |l V5 D4 (V5 |D2
GER D4 D2 |l D3 D3 |D2
GER D4 V5 (V5 |l V5 | V5
GER DO D3 |Vv5 |D2 W V4
GBR Do [v5 (v5 D2 D3 IR
Referee: Rosenbaum, Florian
Country Matches
GER Il V5 D3 V5 |V5 |D3
GER D2 D1 D2 D2 |D2
GER v5 |v2 |l v5 |DO | D3
GBR D4 |V5 D4 |l D4 D4
GER D3 |v4 (V5 |V5 IR V5
ESP vs |Vv5 |V5 V5 D4 IR
Referee: Hopstaken, Louis
Country Matches
GER Il Vs D1 |Vv5 D2 |V5
GER D4 |l D4 |V5 | V5 | V5
GER v5 |V5 |l V5 | V5 | D4
GER DO DO |DO |l D3 |D3
GER v5 |DO |DO V4 (] D2
GBR D4 D4 (V5 |V5 (V5 R
Referee: Reil, Hilmar
Country Matches
NED D3 D2 |v5 |D2 |D3
GER v4 [l D4 |Vv5 |D4 | V5
GER vs V5 ] v5 |D3 | D3
GER Do D3 |D4 |l D3 | V5
GER vs V5 |Vv5 | V5 Il V5
GBR vs |D4 |v5 D3 DO R

0.4

0.8
0.4
0.4

0.6

0.6
0.2
0.8
0.8

0.6
0.6
0.8

0.4
0.6

0.2
0.6
0.6
0.2

0.4

20.12.2015 21:06:40

TD Diff Rank
23 12 1
19 -1 3
14 -11 6
24 8 2
14 -5 5
15 -3 4
TD Diff Rank
21 2 3
9 -12 6
15 -3 4
21 -1 5
22 7 2
24 7 1
TD Diff Rank
18 O 4
23 9 2
24 14 1
6 -18 6
11 -9 5
23 4 3
TD Diff Rank
15 -4 5
22 2 2
21 1 3
15 -8 6
25 13 1
17 -4 4

d'Artagnan v0.9.7 (pascal.reiss.hd@gmail.com)



Rhein-Neckar Open um den Geuder-Cup, U23 European Circuit 20.12.2015 21:06:40
Heidelberger Fecht-Club/TSG Rohrbach, Heidelberg, 19.12.2015

Vorrunde: Results

Pool No 21 Piste 16 Referee: Hoffmann, Sari
Name Country Matches Q TD Diff Rank

1 Suhrbier, Stephanie GER Bl Vs V5 V5 V5 V5 |3 25 14 1
2 Janssen, Emma Louisa Marie GER D4 Il D1 D3 V5 D3 0.2 6 -8 5
3 Jonas, Anna GER D2 |v5 I D3 (V5 |D1 |04 16 -2 4
4  Ludolf, Julia GER D1 |v5 V5 Ml D4 (V5 06 20 2 3
5  Beck, Nina GER D2 D4 D2 V5 M D2 o2 15 -9 6
6  Obster, Ellen NED D2 |v5 |v5 D2 V5 o6 19 3 2

d'Artagnan v0.9.7 (pascal.reiss.hd@gmail.com) 9



Rhein-Neckar Open um den Geuder-Cup, U23 European Circuit
Heidelberger Fecht-Club/TSG Rohrbach, Heidelberg, 19.12.2015

Vorrunde: Ranking

Rank Name

1 Hornischer, Anna

2 Ehler, Alexandra

3 Duplitzer, Imke

4 Kirschen, Julia

5 Sozanska, Monika

6 Christmann, Beate

7 Suhrbier, Stephanie

8 Dunlap-Smith, Azaline
8 Kolbinger, Brenda

10  Werner, Kristin

11 Piesch, Hannah

12 Lowack, Helena

13  Klingelberger, Fleur
14  Derr, Patricia

15 Mantai, Karina

16 Riedmueller, Vanessa
17 Kunjan, Lena

18 Romanus, Stephanie
19 Loehr, Lisa-Marie

20 Tisch, Johanna

21 Centenera, Macarena
22 Berends, Carmen

22 Stech, Abigail

24  Vollrath, Shirin

25 Multerer, Ricarda

26  Stahlberg, Nadine

26  Treudt-Goesser, Kim
28 Hohlbein, Frauke

29 De Jong, Cheryl

30 Molnar, Katalin

31 Buerger, Isabelle

32 Greetham, Sadie

33 Ndolo, Alexandra

34  Reimer, Janna

35 Brachert, Denise

36  Yetkin, Melissa

37  Saric, Laura

38  Schuenke, Anja

38 Thrum, Lea

40  Gundry, Jessica

41 Fautsch, Lis

41 Huelshoerster, Henrike
41 Korchut, Jessica

44  Keimburg, Simone

45 Nettersheim, Katharina
46 Hanschke, Amelie

Club

Heidenheimer SB
Heidenheimer SB

TSG Halle-Neustadt
SC Berlin

FC Leipzig

FC Tauberbischofsheim
WMTYV Solingen

USA

WMTYV Solingen
Heidenheimer SB

FC Tauberbischofsheim
TV Ingolstadt
Fechtverein Heidelberg
FC Tauberbischofsheim
FC Tauberbischofsheim
Heidenheimer SB

SV Medizin Bautzen
FC Leipzig

WMTYV Solingen
Heidenheimer SB
Valladolid C.E.

s.v. RobbSchermen

FC Offenbach

FC Tauberbischofsheim
Heidenheimer SB

FC Offenbach

WMTYV Solingen
Neusser SV

s.v. Scaramouche

Heidelberger FC/TSG R.

TSV Bayer Leverkusen
Harrogate FC

TSV Bayer Leverkusen
WMTYV Solingen

TV Augsburg

Heidelberger FC/TSG R.

FC Offenbach
Heidenheimer SB
TSF Ditzingen

CE Sud

WMTYV Solingen
FG Segeberg
WMTYV Solingen
OFC Bonn
Heidenheimer SB

CountnQ

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
USA
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
ESP
NED
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
NED
HUN
GER
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GBR
LUX
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

PR RPRRRPRRPRPRPRRERER

CO00O00000000000 0K
00 00 Co Co 00 00 00 00 0O 00 Co CO O ™ ©

0.67
0.67
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6

TD

30
25
25
25
24
23
25
25
25
25
23
25
23
23
24
24
24
23
22
20
24
23
23
22
20
24
24
23
21
19
24
22
23
23
23
22
23
20
20
23
22
22
22
23
22
19

Diff
21
18
17
16
16
16
14
13
13
12
12

©

B
N b

P OO Ul O NN ~N~N~NO©O OO o

[EEY

2

WwWwwprbr,pr,bhboooo 0 ©

20.12.2015 21:06:40

Quialified

Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
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Rhein-Neckar Open um den Geuder-Cup, U23 European Circuit
Heidelberger Fecht-Club/TSG Rohrbach, Heidelberg, 19.12.2015

Vorrunde: Ranking

Club

N.S.S.V. Don Quichote
WMTYV Solingen

MTV Minchen

MTV Minchen

OOE Landesfechtklub
TSV Bayer Leverkusen
TG Schweinfurt

TSV Bayer Leverkusen
FC Tauberbischofsheim
TSV Bayer Leverkusen
TSF Ditzingen

TSV Bayer Leverkusen
SC Den Bosch
Darmstadter FC

Wisskirchen, Johanna-Marie TV Hoffnungsthal

Heidenheimer SB

FC Leipzig

UFC Frankfurt

SC Den Bosch
Frankfurter TV
Hamburger FC

WMTYV Solingen

FC Tauberbischofsheim
FC Tauberbischofsheim
MTV Miinchen

SV Waldkirch

TSF Ditzingen
Heidenheimer SB
Heidenheimer SB

FC Leipzig

Heidelberger FC/TSG R.

Neusser SV
TSV Bayer Leverkusen

FC Leipzig
PSV Karlsruhe

Mueller-Bergh, Ann-Kathrein FG Segeberg

Rank Name

46  Obster, Ellen

48  Weiler, Yvonne

49 Bieber, Stephanie
50 Menzel, Marion
50 Schmidl, Paula

52 Ludolf, Julia

52  Wittmann, Sarah
54  Matondo, Olivia
55  Stoppel, Jaqueline
56 Bekefi, Edina

57 Berger, Vanessa
58 Schneider, Lina
59 Boone, Kelly

60 Mayer, Elin

61

62  Gnaier, Frauke

63  Crustewitz, Annett
64  Jonas, Eva-Maria
65  Tulen, Carmel

66 Lentz, Helena

67  Varnay, Katalin

68 Du, Ya-Li

69 Braun, Gina

70  Spengler, Lara

71 Kameniscakova, Ida
72  Stihl, Judith

73 Handler, Anja

74 Mayer, Lea

75 Jonas, Anna

76  Crustewitz, Djamila
77  Cormack, Eleanor
78  Schmidt-Thomee, Laura
78  Schmoldt, Inga

80 Farkas, Kristina
80  Turley, Alix

82 Kroll, Paula

83  Zippelius, Zita

84

85 Buehner, Theresa
86 Bavelaar, Anne
86  Ziegler, Mareike
88 Heinz, Vanessa
88  Sommer, Katrin
90 Meszaros, Noemi
91 De Wijn, Day

91 Dieterich, Natascha

TSF Ditzingen

SC Amsterdam

TSF Ditzingen

TSV Laupheim
Heidenheimer SB

FC Tauberbischofsheim
Solinger TB
Heidenheimer SB

CountnQ

NED
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
NED
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
NED
GER
HUN
GER
GER
GER
SVK
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
NED
GER
GER
GER
GER
NED
NAM

0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.5
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4

19
15
22
21
21
20
20
18
21
20
18
16
15
18
19
17
15
22
19
16
18
20
18
20
19
20
19
17
16
18
15
19
19
17
17
16
15
18
17
16
16
14
14
16
13
13

Diff

l'_\l'_\OHHHHHNNNNNNww

20.12.2015 21:06:41

Quialified

Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
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Rhein-Neckar Open um den Geuder-Cup, U23 European Circuit
Heidelberger Fecht-Club/TSG Rohrbach, Heidelberg, 19.12.2015

Vorrunde: Ranking

Rank Name

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
103
105
105
107
107
109
110
110
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
119
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

Stepuk, Nadja
Heinzelmann, Deike
Stanier, Lydia
Tulen, Lola
Hesdahl, Joanna
Heinzelmann, Dagmar
Hensen, Kayli
Kuchalski, Lea
Knupfer, Saskia
Schoenberg, Ingrun
Weiler, Chantal
Weitbrecht, Sophia
Dick, Carina

Club

Dusseldorfer FV
USC Muenchen

SC Den Bosch
UFC Frankfurt

Heidelberger FC/TSG R.

T.S.V. Rapier
WMTYV Solingen
TSV Pliezhausen
FG Segeberg
WMTYV Solingen
UFC Frankfurt
Wuppertaler FC

Janssen, Emma Louisa Mari FG Segeberg

Kaschky, Sophie
Marien, Isabel
Weinholz, Shari
Beck, Nina

Zahn, Alicia
Schoepf, Diandra
Kuehnapfel, Jannette

Hoesel, Alexandra-Chiara

Haeusler, Chantall
Kroese, Roos

Kulozik, Martina
Mueller-Bergh, Dorothea
Landte, Constanze
Stahnke, Anna
Kravchenko, Margarita
Mueller, Jule Hanna
Werner, Kerstin
Entaltseva, Tatjana
Heckel, Alina

Nopper, Cosima
Hauer, Barbara

FC Offenbach
Fechterring Hochwald
WMTYV Solingen

HC Bad Durkheim
FC Offenbach

Heidelberger FC/TSG R.
Heidelberger FC/TSG R.

Mannheimer FC
FC Tauberbischofsheim
s.v. RobbSchermen

Heidelberger FC/TSG R.

FG Segeberg

MTV Saalfeld

FG Segeberg

OSC Potsdam
Wuppertaler FC
Hamburger FC
Frankfurter TV

VB Friedrichshafen
SV Waldkirch

PSV Karlsruhe

CountnQ

GER
GER
GBR
NED
GER
GER
NED
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
NED
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

0.4
0.33
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.17
0.17

o

oNeolNolololololNolNolol

13

12

20.12.2015 21:06:41

Quialified

Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)
Q (Zwischenrunde)

DY DO DYDY DYDY DD DYDYV ODODDDODODDYDOODODOOYODODOOYO YD
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Rhein-Neckar Open um den Geuder-Cup, U23 European Circuit
Heidelberger Fecht-Club/TSG Rohrbach, Heidelberg, 19.12.2015

Zwischenrunde: Results

Pool No 1 Piste 1 Referee: Baumann, Katrin

Name Country Matches
1 Ndolo, Alexandra GER D2 V5 V5 V5 |V5
2 Farkas, Kristina GER v5 |l D3 |D4 D3 | D2
3 Jonas, Eva-Maria GER D3 v4 |l v5 D3 D3
4  Greetham, Sadie GBR D1 |v5 D4 M V5 D4
5  Hornischer, Anna GER D2 |v5 V5 D4 M V5
6 Tulen, Carmel NED D2 (V5 |V5 |V5 | D2 ‘-
Pool No 2 Piste 2 Referee: Vollrath, Maritess

Name Country Matches
1 Crustewitz, Annett GER Bl Vs D3 D3 D1 |V5
2 Ehler, Alexandra GER D4 M V5 V5 |Vv4 | V5
3 Reimer, Janna GER vs D4 [l V5 |D4 | V5
4  Lentz, Helena GER v5 D4 D2 |l D2 V5
5  Tulen, Lola NED v5 D3 |v5 |V5 [l D4
6  Buerger, Isabelle GER D4 [DO DO D4 V5 |
Pool No 3 Piste 3 Referee: Broscheid, Fred

Name Country Matches
1 Brachert, Denise GER Bl D4 V5 D3 D2 |D4
2 Stanier, Lydia GBR vs [l V5 (D2 |v5 D4
3 Molnar, Katalin HUN D3 D2 |l 02 D3 D3
4  Duplitzer, Imke GER vs5 |v5 |v5 Il V5 V5
5  Varnay, Katalin HUN v5 D2 |v5 |D1 |l D2
6 Gnaier, Frauke GER V5 |V5 |V5 |D1 |V5 ‘-
Pool No 4 Piste 4 Referee: Backer, Daniel

Name Country Matches
1 Yetkin, Melissa GER Bl DL V5 |V5 V5 V5
2 Kirschen, Julia GER v5 [l v5 |D3 |Vv5 | V5
3 Wisskirchen, Johanna-MariiGER D3 |D2 [l D4 D3 | V3
4  De Jong, Cheryl NED D1 |v5 |Vv5 [l D4 D4
5  Du, Ya-Li GER |D4 D1 |va4 |v5 [l D4
6  Heinzelmann, Deike GER D2 [D2 D1 |Vv5 |v5

0.8
0.2
0.4
0.4
0.6
0.6

0.4
0.8
0.6
0.4
0.6
0.2

0.2
0.6

0.4
0.8

0.8
0.8
0.2
0.4
0.4
0.4

22
17
18
19
21
19

TD

17
23
23
18
22
13

TD

18
21
13
25
15
21

TD

21
23
15
19
18
15

Diff

Diff

Rank

W NS~ OO

Rank

o WA DNPEFE O

Rank

a WO EFLDN

20.12.2015 21:06:41
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Rhein-Neckar Open um den Geuder-Cup, U23 European Circuit
Heidelberger Fecht-Club/TSG Rohrbach, Heidelberg, 19.12.2015

Zwischenrunde: Results

Pool No 5

OO A, WNDNPR

Pool No 6

OO A, WNDN PR

Pool No 7

OO A WN R

Pool No 8

OO A, WNDNPR

Piste 5
Name

Hohlbein, Frauke
Mayer, Elin
Stepuk, Nadja
Saric, Laura
Sozanska, Monika
Braun, Gina

Piste 6
Name

Spengler, Lara
Christmann, Beate
Schuenke, Anja
Dieterich, Natascha
Treudt-Goesser, Kim
Boone, Kelly

Piste 7
Name

De Wijn, Day
Schneider, Lina
Stahlberg, Nadine
Kameniscakova, lda
Thrum, Lea
Suhrbier, Stephanie

Piste 8
Name

Berger, Vanessa
Stihl, Judith
Gundry, Jessica
Multerer, Ricarda

Dunlap-Smith, Azaline

Meszaros, Noemi

Referee: Hoffmann, Sari

Country Matches

GER B os V5 (V5 (D1 |V5
GER V5 |l V5 (V5 |D1 |D2
GER D2 D3 | D2 D2 D2
GER D3 (D4 (V5 M V5 V5
GER v5 |Vv5 (v5 D4 ([ V5
GER D3 |v5 |v5 D2 D1 N
Referee: Eckl, Kristin

Country Matches

GER I oo D2 V5 D2 D2
GER V5 |l D4 (V5 |V5 | V4
GER v5 | V5 [l D4 |D4 | D3
NAM D3 (DO |V5 |l D1 D4
GER v5 |D3 |Vv5 | V5 [l D4
NED vs D1 |Vv5 V5 |Vv5 |
Referee: Schweizer, Franz

Country Matches

NED DL D2 V5 V5 D4
GER V5 |l 00 D2 |V5 |D2
GER vs |v2 |l V5 |V5 D2
SVK D4 |v3 D1 |l D4 V5
GER D1 (D1 D2 |V5 [ D1
GER V5 [v4a |v5 D4 |v5 |
Referee: Kulozik, Julian

Country Matches

GER Il D4 D2 (D4 D4 D1
GER v5 [l D4 D1 |D2 | D4
GBR v5 V5 ([l D1 |D3 | V5
GER vs (V5 |Vv5 I V5 | V5
USA vs |[v5 |v5 D3 |l V5
GER v5 |v5 D1 (D3 |D3 |l

0.6
0.6

0.6
0.8
0.4

0.2
0.8
0.4
0.2
0.6
0.8

0.4
0.4
0.8
0.4
0.2
0.8

0.2
0.6

0.8
0.4

20
18
11
22
24
16

TD

11
23
21
13
22
21

TD

17
14
19
17
10
23

TD

15
16
19
25
23
17

20.12.2015 21:06:41

Diff Rank
2 3
-3 4
-14 6
4 2
14 1
-3 5
Diff Rank
-12 6
14 1
0 4
-11 5
5 3
4 2
Diff Rank
-3 4
3 3
9 2
-4 5
-14 6
9 1
Diff Rank
-10 6
-8 5
2 3
13 1
6 2
-3 4
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Rhein-Neckar Open um den Geuder-Cup, U23 European Circuit 20.12.2015 21:06:41
Heidelberger Fecht-Club/TSG Rohrbach, Heidelberg, 19.12.2015

Zwischenrunde: Results

Pool No 9 Piste 9 Referee: Middelveld, Remco
Name Country Matches Q TD Diff Rank
1 Heinz, Vanessa cer D1 D2 V5 V5 DO 04 13 7 5
2 Volirath, Shirin GeER |V5 M D4 V5 D4 V5 06 23 8 2
3 Bekefi, Edina GeER |V5 V5 V5 (V5 V5 1 25 10 1
4  Kolbinger, Brenda GER |D2 |D3 D4 M V5 V5 04 19 -3 4
5  Handler, Anja GER D3 |v5 D1 D4 HEMD3 02 16 -7 6
6  Fautsch, Lis Lux |vs D1 |D4 [D3 [v4 o4 17 1 3
Pool No 10 Piste 10 Referee: Lobmann, Sebastian
Name Country Matches Q TD Diff Rank
1 Werner, Kristin cer M V3 D4 (V4 (V5 |V5 o8 21 10 1
2 Sommer, Katrin GER (D2 I V5 (V5 D2 |V5 |06 19 3 4
3 Mayer, Lea GER |V5 |D3 [l V5 D4 V5 06 22 4 3
4 Huelshoerster, Henrike GER D1 D4 D1 D2 V5 o2 13 9 5
5  Berends, Carmen NED D1 [vs |v5 |v5 Il V5 |os 21 4 2
6  Stoppel, Jaqueline GER D2 |D1 |D3 |D3 D4 HM o 13 12 6
Pool No 11 Piste 11 Referee: Knobloch, Thomas
Name Country Matches Q TD Diff Rank
1 Matondo, Olivia cer M D4 D2 V5 D3 |D2 |02 6 -8 5
2 Stech, Abigail Ger |V5 M V5 |V5 |D3 |V5 |08 23 6 2
3 Jonas, Anna GER |V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 |08 23 8 1
4  Bavelaar, Anne NED D4 |D3 D1 D2 D1 o 11 -14 6
5  Piesch, Hannah GER |V5 V5 D4 (V5 Il D2 06 21 3 4
6  Korchut, Jessica GER |V5 D2 D3 |v5 V5 [lllos 20 5 3
Pool No 12 Piste 12 Referee: Burkhardt, Lea
Name Country Matches Q TD Diff Rank
1 Ziegler, Mareike GER M V5 D2 D4 (V5 V5 06 21 2 2
2 Ludolf, Julia GeErR (D2 D1 V5 |V5 |V5 |06 18 0 3
3 Keimburg, Simone GerR |V5 V5 V5 |V5 V5 |1 25 16 1
4 Centenera, Macarena ESP vs D3 D2 |l D4 |D4 0.2 18 6 5
5  Crustewitz, Djamila GER |D4 D2 |D1 V5 Ml D2 0.2 14 -10 6
6  Lowack, Helena GER |D3 |D3 D3 |v5 V5 o4 19 -2 4
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Rhein-Neckar Open um den Geuder-Cup, U23 European Circuit 20.12.2015 21:06:41
Heidelberger Fecht-Club/TSG Rohrbach, Heidelberg, 19.12.2015

Zwischenrunde: Results

Pool No 13 Piste 13 Referee: Hopstaken, Louis
Name Country Matches Q TD Diff Rank
1 Nettersheim, Katharina ~GER |l V5 D4 |V5 (V5 (V5 o3 24 4 1
2 Tisch, Johanna GER |D4 M V5 D4 |D4 (V5 04 22 -1 5
3 Cormack, Eleanor GBR |V5 D4 DL V5 V5 06 20 0 2
4  Klingelberger, Fleur GER D4 |v5 |V5 Il D4 D4 |04 22 2 3
5  Buehner, Theresa GER |D3 |v5 D2 |Vv5 Ml D3 04 18 5 6
6  Wittmann, Sarah GER (D4 |D4 D4 |v5 |vs o4 22 o0 4
Pool No 14 Piste 14 Referee: Marciniak, Jens
Name Country Matches Q TD Diff Rank
1 Menzel, Marion cer M D2 |D1 |V5 D4 D2 o2 14 8 5
2 Derr, Patricia cer |V5 M V5 V5 |V5 V5 | 25 16 1
3 Loehr, Lisa-Marie GER |V5 D3 [ V5 |V5 V5 |08 23 6 2
4  Schmidt-Thomee, Laura GER | D2 D1 |D3 |l D4 D2 |o 12 -13 6
5  Obster, Ellen NED |V5 D1 D4 v5 M V3 06 18 2 3
6 Mueller-Bergh, Ann-Kathrei GER v5 D2 D4 (V5 D2 M o.4 18 1 4
Pool No 15 Piste 15 Referee: Rosenbaum, Florian
Name Country Matches Q TD Diff Rank
1 Zippelius, Zita cGerR I D4 |[D3 (V5 D1 D4 o2 177 -7 5
2 Hanschke, Amelie GER |V5 I V5 |V4 (V5 (V5 |1 24 11 1
3 Mantai, Karina GER |Vv5 |D1 D1 |D3 (V5 04 15 -4 4
4 Romanus, Stephanie GER D4 D3 (V4 I V5 V5 06 21 7 2
5  Schmidl, Paula Aaut |V5 |D3 |v4 D3 M V5 06 20 3 3
6  Schmoldt, Inga GER |V5 |D2 |D3 D1 |D3 Moz 14 -10 6
Pool No 16 Piste 16 Referee: Becker, Philipp
Name Country Matches Q TD Diff Rank
1 Kroll, Paula cer |IHM V5 V5 D4 D2 |V5 |06 21 2 3
2 Turley, Alix cBr |D2 MM DL V5 V5 D4 04 17 0 4
3 Riedmueller, Vanessa GER D4 |v5 D4 V5 V5 06 23 8 2
4 Weiler, Yvonne GER |V5 D1 |v5 M V5 V5 |08 21 1 1
5  Bieber, Stephanie GER |V5 D1 |D2 D3 | D3 (0.2 14 8 6
6  Kunjan, Lena GER |D3 |v5 D2 D4 |v5 o4 19 3 5
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Rhein-Neckar Open um den Geuder-Cup, U23 European Circuit
Heidelberger Fecht-Club/TSG Rohrbach, Heidelberg, 19.12.2015

Zwischenrunde
Rank Name

1 Derr, Patricia

1 Duplitzer, Imke

1 Keimburg, Simone

4 Multerer, Ricarda

5 Hanschke, Amelie

6 Bekefi, Edina

7 Sozanska, Monika

8 Christmann, Beate

9 Kirschen, Julia

10  Werner, Kristin

11  Suhrbier, Stephanie
12 Ndolo, Alexandra

13  Stahlberg, Nadine
14  Jonas, Anna

15 Ehler, Alexandra

16 Dunlap-Smith, Azaline
16 Loehr, Lisa-Marie

16  Stech, Abigall

19  Yetkin, Melissa

20 Nettersheim, Katharina
21 Berends, Carmen

21 Boone, Kelly

23  Gnaier, Frauke

24  Weiler, Yvonne

25 Reimer, Janna

25 Riedmueller, Vanessa
25  Vollrath, Shirin

28 Romanus, Stephanie
29  Tulen, Lola

30 Treudt-Goesser, Kim
31 Korchut, Jessica

32 Mayer, Lea

32  Saric, Laura

34  Hornischer, Anna

34  Piesch, Hannah

34  Stanier, Lydia

37  Schmidl, Paula

38 Sommer, Katrin

39 Kroll, Paula

39  Ziegler, Mareike

41 Hohlbein, Frauke

42  Gundry, Jessica

43  Cormack, Eleanor
44  Tulen, Carmel

45 Ludolf, Julia

46  Obster, Ellen

. Ranking

Club

FC Tauberbischofsheim
TSG Halle-Neustadt
WMTYV Solingen
Heidenheimer SB
Heidenheimer SB

TSV Bayer Leverkusen
FC Leipzig

FC Tauberbischofsheim
SC Berlin
Heidenheimer SB
WMTYV Solingen

TSV Bayer Leverkusen
FC Offenbach
Heidenheimer SB
Heidenheimer SB

USA

WMTYV Solingen

FC Offenbach
Heidelberger FC/TSG R.
OFC Bonn

s.v. RobbSchermen

SC Den Bosch
Heidenheimer SB
WMTYV Solingen
WMTYV Solingen
Heidenheimer SB

FC Tauberbischofsheim
FC Leipzig

SC Den Bosch

WMTYV Solingen

FG Segeberg
Heidenheimer SB

FC Offenbach
Heidenheimer SB

FC Tauberbischofsheim

OOE Landesfechtklub
Heidenheimer SB

FC Leipzig

TSF Ditzingen
Neusser SV

SC Den Bosch
TSV Bayer Leverkusen
N.S.S.V. Don Quichote

CountnQ

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
USA
GER
GER
GER
GER
NED
NED
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
NED
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GBR
AUT
GER
GER
GER
GER
GBR
GBR
NED
GER
NED

R e

0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6

25
25
25
25
24
25
24
23
23
21
23
22
19
23
23
23
23
23
21
24
21
21
21
21
23
23
23
21
22
22
20
22
22
21
21
21
20
19
21
21
20
19
20
19
18
18

Diff  Qualified

16
16
16
13
11
10
14
14
12

OOONNNN(}O0000ww-b-bmmm\lOOOOOOHw-b-b-bCDCDCDCD\IOOQD@@IS

1
N

20.12.2015 21:06:41
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Rhein-Neckar Open um den Geuder-Cup, U23 European Circuit
Heidelberger Fecht-Club/TSG Rohrbach, Heidelberg, 19.12.2015

Zwischenrunde: Ranking

Rank Name

47 Mayer, Elin

48  Schneider, Lina

49  Klingelberger, Fleur
50 Mueller-Bergh, Ann-Kathrein
51  Wittmann, Sarah

52  Schuenke, Anja

53  Turley, Alix

54  Tisch, Johanna

55 Fautsch, Lis

56 Lowack, Helena

57 De Jong, Cheryl

57 Kolbinger, Brenda
57 Kunjan, Lena

60 De Wijn, Day

60 Meszaros, Noemi
62 Braun, Gina

63  Greetham, Sadie

64 Du, Ya-Li

64  Jonas, Eva-Maria
64 Lentz, Helena

67 Kameniscakova, lda
68 Mantai, Karina

69 Buehner, Theresa
70  Varnay, Katalin

71  Crustewitz, Annett
72 Heinzelmann, Deike
73 Heinz, Vanessa

74  Farkas, Kristina

75 Brachert, Denise

76  Wisskirchen, Johanna-Marie
77 Centenera, Macarena
78  Zippelius, Zita

79 Handler, Anja

80 Matondo, Olivia

80  Stihl, Judith

82 Bieber, Stephanie
82 Menzel, Marion

84  Huelshoerster, Henrike
85  Crustewitz, Djamila
85  Schmoldt, Inga

87 Buerger, Isabelle
87 Dieterich, Natascha
89  Spengler, Lara

90 Thrum, Lea

91 Berger, Vanessa

92 Molnar, Katalin

Club

Darmstadter FC

TSV Bayer Leverkusen
Fechtverein Heidelberg
FG Segeberg

TG Schweinfurt
Heidenheimer SB

Heidenheimer SB

CE Sud

TV Ingolstadt

s.v. Scaramouche
WMTYV Solingen

SV Medizin Bautzen
Solinger TB

FC Tauberbischofsheim
FC Tauberbischofsheim
Harrogate FC

WMTYV Solingen

UFC Frankfurt
Frankfurter TV

MTV Minchen

FC Tauberbischofsheim
TSF Ditzingen
Hamburger FC

FC Leipzig

USC Muenchen

TSV Laupheim

TSV Bayer Leverkusen
TV Augsburg

TV Hoffnungsthal
Valladolid C.E.

PSV Karlsruhe

TSF Ditzingen

TSV Bayer Leverkusen
SV Waldkirch

MTV Minchen

MTV Minchen

WMTYV Solingen

FC Leipzig

Neusser SV

TSV Bayer Leverkusen
Heidenheimer SB

FC Tauberbischofsheim
TSF Ditzingen

TSF Ditzingen

Heidelberger FC/TSG R.

CountnQ

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GBR
GER
LUX

GER
NED
GER
GER
NED
GER
GER
GBR
GER
GER
GER
SVK

GER
GER
HUN
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
ESP

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
NAM
GER
GER
GER
HUN

0.6
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0

0

TD

18
14
22
18
22
21
17
22
17
19
19
19
19
17
17
16
19
18
18
18
17
15
18
15
17
15
13
17
18
15
18
17
16
16
16
14
14
13
14
14
13
13
11
10
15
13

Diff  Qualified

OO DDDDO00000000000000000000000O00000L0Q0
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Rhein-Neckar Open um den Geuder-Cup, U23 European Circuit
Heidelberger Fecht-Club/TSG Rohrbach, Heidelberg, 19.12.2015

Zwischenrunde: Ranking

Rank Name Club

92  Stoppel, Jaqueline FC Tauberbischofsheim
94  Schmidt-Thomee, Laura Heidelberger FC/TSG R.
95 Bavelaar, Anne SC Amsterdam

95  Stepuk, Nadja Dusseldorfer FV

CountnQ

GER
GER
NED
GER

0

0
0
0

13
12
11
11

Diff
-12
-13
-14
-14

Quialified
a

a
a
a

20.12.2015 21:06:41
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Rhein-Neckar Open um den Geuder-Cup, U23 European Circuit
Heidelberger Fecht-Club/TSG Rohrbach, Heidelberg, 19.12.2015

Zwischenrunde
Rank Name

1 Duplitzer, Imke

2 Derr, Patricia

3 Sozanska, Monika

4 Christmann, Beate

5 Kirschen, Julia

6 Ehler, Alexandra

7 Suhrbier, Stephanie
8 Werner, Kristin

9 Multerer, Ricarda

10 Dunlap-Smith, Azaline
11 Hornischer, Anna

12 Keimburg, Simone
13 Piesch, Hannah

14  Stahlberg, Nadine
15 Loehr, Lisa-Marie

16 Hanschke, Amelie
17  Stech, Abigall

18 Bekefi, Edina

19 Berends, Carmen

20 Ndolo, Alexandra

21 Riedmueller, Vanessa
22  Vollrath, Shirin

23 Romanus, Stephanie
24  Yetkin, Melissa

25  Treudt-Goesser, Kim
26  Klingelberger, Fleur
27 Kolbinger, Brenda
28 Hohlbein, Frauke

29 Nettersheim, Katharina
30 Lowack, Helena

31 Boone, Kelly

32  Weiler, Yvonne

33  Gnaier, Frauke

34  Reimer, Janna

35 Mantai, Karina

36  Saric, Laura

37 Korchut, Jessica

38 Tisch, Johanna

39  Gundry, Jessica

40 Jonas, Anna

41 Kunjan, Lena

42  Schmidl, Paula

43  De Jong, Cheryl

44  Ludolf, Julia

45  Obster, Ellen

46 Mayer, Elin

. qualified

Club

TSG Halle-Neustadt
FC Tauberbischofsheim
FC Leipzig

FC Tauberbischofsheim
SC Berlin
Heidenheimer SB
WMTYV Solingen
Heidenheimer SB
Heidenheimer SB

USA

Heidenheimer SB
WMTYV Solingen

FC Tauberbischofsheim
FC Offenbach

WMTYV Solingen
Heidenheimer SB

FC Offenbach

TSV Bayer Leverkusen
s.v. RobbSchermen
TSV Bayer Leverkusen
Heidenheimer SB

FC Tauberbischofsheim
FC Leipzig
Heidelberger FC/TSG R.
WMTYV Solingen
Fechtverein Heidelberg
WMTYV Solingen
Neusser SV

OFC Bonn

TV Ingolstadt

SC Den Bosch

WMTYV Solingen
Heidenheimer SB
WMTYV Solingen

FC Tauberbischofsheim
FC Offenbach

FG Segeberg
Heidenheimer SB

Heidenheimer SB

SV Medizin Bautzen
OOE Landesfechtklub
s.v. Scaramouche
TSV Bayer Leverkusen
N.S.S.V. Don Quichote
Darmstadter FC

CountnQ

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
USA
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
NED
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
NED
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GBR
GER
GER
AUT
NED
GER
NED
GER

1

1
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.82
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6

TD

50
48
48
46
48
48
48
46
45
48
51
48
44
43
45
43
46
45
44
45
a7
45
44
43
46
45
44
43
46
44
36
36
38
46
39
45
42
42
42
39
43
41
40
38
37
36

Diff

P NDDNOTLOTO OON © ©

]
w

20.12.2015 21:06:41

Quialified

Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
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Rhein-Neckar Open um den Geuder-Cup, U23 European Circuit
Heidelberger Fecht-Club/TSG Rohrbach, Heidelberg, 19.12.2015

Zwischenrunde: gualified

Rank Name

47  Greetham, Sadie
48  Schuenke, Anja
49  Schneider, Lina
50 Fautsch, Lis

51  Wittmann, Sarah
52 Mayer, Lea

53  Tulen, Carmel

54  Kroll, Paula

55  Sommer, Katrin
56  Ziegler, Mareike
57 Cormack, Eleanor
58  Crustewitz, Annett
59  Jonas, Eva-Maria
60 Tulen, Lola

61 Brachert, Denise
62  Stanier, Lydia

63 Lentz, Helena

64  Braun, Gina

65 Du, Ya-Li

66

67  Turley, Alix

68  Varnay, Katalin
69 Kameniscakova, lda
70

71 Buehner, Theresa
72 Meszaros, Noemi
73  De Wijn, Day

74  Heinz, Vanessa
75 Heinzelmann, Deike
76 Farkas, Kristina

Club
Harrogate FC

Heidenheimer SB
TSV Bayer Leverkusen

CE Sud
TG Schweinfurt

Heidenheimer SB

SC Den Bosch
FC Leipzig

Heidenheimer SB

TSF Ditzingen

FC Leipzig
UFC Frankfurt
SC Den Bosch
TV Augsburg

Frankfurter TV

FC Tauberbischofsheim
WMTYV Solingen

Mueller-Bergh, Ann-Kathrein FG Segeberg

Wisskirchen, Johanna-Marie TV Hoffnungsthal

Hamburger FC
MTV Minchen

TSF Ditzingen

FC Tauberbischofsheim

Solinger TB
TSV Laupheim
USC Muenchen

TSV Bayer Leverkusen

CountnQ

GBR
GER
GER
LUX
GER
GER
NED
GER
GER
GER
GBR
GER
GER
NED
GER
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GBR
HUN
SVK
GER
GER
GER
NED
GER
GER
GER

0.55
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.45
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.36
0.3

41
41
30
39
42
39
38
37
33
37
35
32
40
42
41
42
34
34
38
36
34
33
36
34
35
33
30
27
39

20.12.2015 21:06:41

Quialified

Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
Q (Tableau W)
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Rhein-Neckar Open um den Geuder-Cup, U23 European Circuit
Heidelberger Fecht-Club/TSG Rohrbach, Heidelberg, 19.12.2015

Tableau W: Seeds

IndeName

gualifieds of Zwischenrunde

O© oo ~NOOOULPA,WNPE

Duplitzer, Imke

Derr, Patricia
Sozanska, Monika
Christmann, Beate
Kirschen, Julia
Ehler, Alexandra
Suhrbier, Stephanie
Werner, Kristin
Multerer, Ricarda
Dunlap-Smith, Azaline
Hornischer, Anna
Keimburg, Simone
Piesch, Hannah
Stahlberg, Nadine
Loehr, Lisa-Marie
Hanschke, Amelie
Stech, Abigail
Bekefi, Edina
Berends, Carmen
Ndolo, Alexandra
Riedmueller, Vanessa
Vollrath, Shirin
Romanus, Stephanie
Yetkin, Melissa
Treudt-Goesser, Kim
Klingelberger, Fleur
Kolbinger, Brenda
Hohlbein, Frauke
Nettersheim, Katharina
Lowack, Helena
Boone, Kelly

Weiler, Yvonne
Gnaier, Frauke
Reimer, Janna
Mantai, Karina
Saric, Laura
Korchut, Jessica
Tisch, Johanna
Gundry, Jessica
Jonas, Anna
Kunjan, Lena
Schmidl, Paula

De Jong, Cheryl
Ludolf, Julia

Club

TSG Halle-Neustadt
FC Tauberbischofsheim
FC Leipzig

FC Tauberbischofsheim
SC Berlin
Heidenheimer SB
WMTYV Solingen
Heidenheimer SB
Heidenheimer SB

USA

Heidenheimer SB
WMTYV Solingen

FC Tauberbischofsheim
FC Offenbach

WMTYV Solingen
Heidenheimer SB

FC Offenbach

TSV Bayer Leverkusen
s.v. RobbSchermen
TSV Bayer Leverkusen
Heidenheimer SB

FC Tauberbischofsheim
FC Leipzig

Heidelberger FC/TSG R.

WMTYV Solingen
Fechtverein Heidelberg
WMTYV Solingen
Neusser SV

OFC Bonn

TV Ingolstadt

SC Den Bosch

WMTYV Solingen
Heidenheimer SB
WMTYV Solingen

FC Tauberbischofsheim
FC Offenbach

FG Segeberg
Heidenheimer SB

Heidenheimer SB

SV Medizin Bautzen
OOE Landesfechtklub
s.v. Scaramouche
TSV Bayer Leverkusen

Country Bornin

GER 1975
GER 1996
GER 1983
GER 1984
GER 1988
GER 1995
GER 1992
GER 1995
GER 1990
USA 1995
GER 1996
GER 1992
GER 1994
GER 1996
GER 2000
GER 1998
GER 1995
GER 1991
NED 1994
GER 1986
GER 1997
GER 1994
GER 1990
GER 2001
GER 1998
GER 1991
GER 1999
GER 1962
GER 1994
GER 1982
NED 1992
GER 1996
GER 1996
GER 1993
GER 1998
GER 1990
GER 1987
GER 1998
GBR 1996
GER 1996
GER 1998
AUT 1996
NED 1995
GER 1998

20.12.2015 21:06:41
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Rhein-Neckar Open um den Geuder-Cup, U23 European Circuit
Heidelberger Fecht-Club/TSG Rohrbach, Heidelberg, 19.12.2015

Tableau W: Seeds

45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Obster, Ellen
Mayer, Elin
Greetham, Sadie
Schuenke, Anja
Schneider, Lina
Fautsch, Lis
Wittmann, Sarah
Mayer, Lea

Tulen, Carmel

Kroll, Paula
Sommer, Katrin
Ziegler, Mareike
Cormack, Eleanor
Crustewitz, Annett
Jonas, Eva-Maria
Tulen, Lola
Brachert, Denise
Stanier, Lydia
Lentz, Helena
Braun, Gina

Du, Ya-Li
Mueller-Bergh, Ann-Kathrein
Turley, Alix

Varnay, Katalin
Kameniscakova, lda
Wisskirchen, Johanna-Marie
Buehner, Theresa
Meszaros, Noemi
De Wijn, Day

Heinz, Vanessa
Heinzelmann, Deike
Farkas, Kristina

N.S.S.V. Don Quichote
Darmstadter FC
Harrogate FC
Heidenheimer SB

TSV Bayer Leverkusen
CE Sud

TG Schweinfurt
Heidenheimer SB

SC Den Bosch

FC Leipzig
Heidenheimer SB

TSF Ditzingen

FC Leipzig
UFC Frankfurt
SC Den Bosch
TV Augsburg

Frankfurter TV

FC Tauberbischofsheim
WMTYV Solingen

FG Segeberg

Hamburger FC

MTV Minchen

TV Hoffnungsthal

TSF Ditzingen

FC Tauberbischofsheim
Solinger TB

TSV Laupheim

USC Muenchen

TSV Bayer Leverkusen

NED
GER
GBR
GER
GER
LUX
GER
GER
NED
GER
GER
GER
GBR
GER
GER
NED
GER
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GBR
HUN
SVK
GER
GER
GER
NED
GER
GER
GER

1994
2000
1995
1985
1988
1987
1994
2000
1994
1996
1996
1994
1996
1974
1999
1992
1996
1997
2000
1997
1996
1997
1997
1975
1983
1995
1999
1998
1998
2000
1991
1996
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Rhein-Neckar Open um den Geuder-Cup, U23 European Circuit 20.12.2015 21:06:41
Heidelberger Fecht-Club/TSG Rohrbach, Heidelberg, 19.12.2015

Tableau W: Matches (W128)

Index Name Countr Result Piste/Referee

1(1) Duplitzer, Imke GER

128 |
65 (65) Du, Ya-Li GER D10 Piste 1  15:30

64 (64) Braun, Gina GER V15 Langen, Andreas ‘
33 (33) Gnaier, Frauke GER

96 |
97

32 (32) Weiler, Yvonne GER

17 (17) Stech, Abigail GER

112 |
81

48 (48) Schuenke, Anja GER |
49 (49) Schneider, Lina GER

80 |
113

16 (16) Hanschke, Amelie  GER |

9(9) Multerer, Ricarda GER

120 |
73 (73) De Wijn, Day NED D10 Piste 2 15:30

56 (56) Ziegler, Mareike GER V15 Vollrath, Maritess ‘
41 (41) Kunjan, Lena GER

88 |
105

24 (24) Yetkin, Melissa GER |
25 (25) Treudt-Goesser, Kim  GER

104 |
89

40 (40) Jonas, Anna GER |
57 (57) Cormack, Eleanor GBR V15 Piste 3 15:30

72 (72) Meszaros, Noemi GER D11 Becker, Philipp ‘
121

8 (8) Werner, Kristin GER ‘
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Rhein-Neckar Open um den Geuder-Cup, U23 European Circuit
Heidelberger Fecht-Club/TSG Rohrbach, Heidelberg, 19.12.2015

Tableau W: Matches (W128)

Index Name

Countr Result

Piste/Referee

5(5) Kirschen, Julia GER

124

69 (69) Kameniscakova, Ida SVK D12 Piste 4 15:30
60 (60) Tulen, Lola NED V15 Schweizer, Christine
37 (37) Korchut, Jessica GER

92

101

28 (28) Hohlbein, Frauke GER

21 (21) Riedmueller, Vanessa GER

108

85

44 (44) Ludolf, Julia GER

53 (53) Tulen, Carmel NED V14 Piste 5 15:30
76 (76) Farkas, Kristina GER D13 Baumann, Katrin
117

12 (12) Keimburg, Simone GER

13 (13) Piesch, Hannah GER

116

77

52 (52) Mayer, Lea GER

45 (45) Obster, Ellen NED

84

109

20 (20) Ndolo, Alexandra GER

29 (29) Nettersheim, Katharina GER

100

93

36 (36) Saric, Laura GER

61 (61) Brachert, Denise GER V15 Piste 6 15:30
68 (68) Varnay, Katalin HUN D11 Kulozik, Julian
125

4 (4) Christmann, Beate GER

20.12.2015 21:06:41

d'Artagnan v0.9.7 (pascal.reiss.hd@gmail.com)

25



Rhein-Neckar Open um den Geuder-Cup, U23 European Circuit
Heidelberger Fecht-Club/TSG Rohrbach, Heidelberg, 19.12.2015

Tableau W: Matches (W128)

Index Name

Countr Result

Piste/Referee

3 (8) Sozanska, Monika GER

126

67 (67) Turley, Alix GBR V15 Piste 7 15:30
62 (62) Stanier, Lydia GBR D14 Middelveld, Remco
35 (35) Mantai, Karina GER

94

99

30 (30) Lowack, Helena GER

19 (19) Berends, Carmen NED

110

83

46 (46) Mayer, Elin GER

51 (51) Wittmann, Sarah GER

78

115

14 (14) Stahlberg, Nadine GER

11 (11) Hornischer, Anna GER

118

75 (75) Heinzelmann, Deike  GER D13 Piste 8 15:30
54 (54) Kroll, Paula GER V15 Eckl, Kristin

43 (43) De Jong, Cheryl NED

86

107

22 (22) Vollrath, Shirin GER

27 (27) Kolbinger, Brenda GER

102

91

38 (38) Tisch, Johanna GER

59 (59) Jonas, Eva-Maria GER V15 Piste 9 15:30
70 (70) Wisskirchen, Johanna-NGER D11 Marciniak, Jens

123

6 (6) Ehler, Alexandra

GER
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Rhein-Neckar Open um den Geuder-Cup, U23 European Circuit
Heidelberger Fecht-Club/TSG Rohrbach, Heidelberg, 19.12.2015

Tableau W: Matches (W128)

Index Name

Countr Result

Piste/Referee

7 (7)  Suhrbier, Stephanie GER

122 |
71 (71) Buehner, Theresa GER D11 Piste 10  15:30

58 (58) Crustewitz, Annett GER V15 Henkelmann, Matthias ‘
39 (39) Gundry, Jessica GBR

90 |
103

26 (26) Klingelberger, Fleur GER ‘
23 (23) Romanus, Stephanie GER

106 |
87

42 (42) Schmidl, Paula AUT |
55 (55) Sommer, Katrin GER D14 Piste 11  15:30

74 (74) Heinz, Vanessa GER V15 Schmidt-Thomee, Georg ‘
119

10 (10) Dunlap-Smith, Azaline USA |
15 (15) Loehr, Lisa-Marie GER

114 |
79

50 (50) Fautsch, Lis LUX |
47 (47) Greetham, Sadie GBR

82 |
111

18 (18) Bekefi, Edina GER |
31 (31) Boone, Kelly NED

98 |
95

34 (34) Reimer, Janna GER |
63 (63) Lentz, Helena GER V15 Piste 12 15:30

66 (66) Mueller-Bergh, Ann-Kat GER D10 Reil3, Hilmar ‘

127

2 (2) Derr, Patricia

GER
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Rhein-Neckar Open um den Geuder-Cup, U23 European Circuit
Heidelberger Fecht-Club/TSG Rohrbach, Heidelberg, 19.12.2015

Tableau W: Matches (W64)

Index Name

Countr Result

Piste/Referee

1(1) Duplitzer, Imke GER V15 Piste 1  16:00

64 (64) Braun, Gina GER D8 Broscheid, Fred

33 (33) Gnaier, Frauke GER V13 Piste 2  16:00

32 (32) Weiler, Yvonne GER D12 Rosenbaum, Florian
17 (17) Stech, Abigail GER D11 Piste 3 16:00

48 (48) Schuenke, Anja GER V15 Knobloch, Thomas
49 (49) Schneider, Lina GER V10 Piste 4 16:00

16 (16) Hanschke, Amelie GER D9 Backer, Daniel

9(9) Multerer, Ricarda GER V15 Piste 5 16:00

56 (56) Ziegler, Mareike GER D5 Baumann, Katrin

41 (41) Kunjan, Lena GER V15 Piste 6 16:00

24 (24) Yetkin, Melissa GER D6 Burkhardt, Lea

25 (25) Treudt-Goesser, Kim  GER V15 Piste 7 16:00

40 (40) Jonas, Anna GER D11 Reif3, Hilmar

57 (57) Cormack, Eleanor GBR D7 Piste 8 16:00

8 (8) Werner, Kristin GER V15 Becker, Philipp
5(5) Kirschen, Julia GER V15 Piste 9 16:00

60 (60) Tulen, Lola NED D5 Hoffmann, Sari

37 (37) Korchut, Jessica GER V15 Piste 10  16:00

28 (28) Hohlbein, Frauke GER D10 Middelveld, Remco
21 (21) Riedmueller, Vanessa GER V15 Piste 11  16:00

44 (44) Ludolf, Julia GER D14 Kulozik, Julian

53 (53) Tulen, Carmel NED V15 Piste 12 16:00

12 (12) Keimburg, Simone GER D14 Schweizer, Christine
13 (13) Piesch, Hannah GER D13 Piste 13  16:00

52 (52) Mayer, Lea GER V15 Schweizer, Franz
45 (45) Obster, Ellen NED D5 Piste 14  16:00

20 (20) Ndolo, Alexandra GER V15 Lobmann, Sebastian
29 (29) Nettersheim, Katharina GER D11 Piste 15 16:00

36 (36) Saric, Laura GER V15 Eckl, Kristin

61 (61) Brachert, Denise GER D11 Piste 16  16:00

4 (4) Christmann, Beate GER V15 Weidenhammer, Noel
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Rhein-Neckar Open um den Geuder-Cup, U23 European Circuit 20.12.2015 21:06:41
Heidelberger Fecht-Club/TSG Rohrbach, Heidelberg, 19.12.2015

Tableau W: Matches (W64)

Index Name Countr Result Piste/Referee

3 (8) Sozanska, Monika GER V15 Piste 1

62 (67) Turley, Alix GBR D3 Hopstaken, Louis ‘
35 (35) Mantai, Karina GER D14 Piste 2

30 (30) Lowack, Helena GER V15 Rosenbaum, Florian ‘
19 (19) Berends, Carmen NED D13 Piste 3

46 (46) Mayer, Elin GER V15 Henkelmann, Matthias ‘
51 (51) Wittmann, Sarah GER D6 Piste 4

14 (14) Stahlberg, Nadine GER V15 Schmidt-Thomee, Georg ‘
11 (11) Hornischer, Anna GER V15 Piste 5

54 (54) Kroll, Paula GER D9 Langen, Andreas ‘
43 (43) De Jong, Cheryl NED V15 Piste 6

22 (22) Vollrath, Shirin GER D12 Broscheid, Fred ‘
27 (27) Kolbinger, Brenda GER V15 Piste 7

38 (38) Tisch, Johanna GER D7 Kulozik, Julian ‘
59 (59) Jonas, Eva-Maria GER D7 Piste 8

6 (6) Ehler, Alexandra GER V15 Becker, Philipp ‘
7 (7)  Suhrbier, Stephanie GER V15 Piste 9

58 (58) Crustewitz, Annett GER D9 Eckl, Kristin ‘
39 (39) Gundry, Jessica GBR V15 Piste 10

26 (26) Klingelberger, Fleur GER D7 Reil3, Hilmar ‘
23 (23) Romanus, Stephanie GER D12 Piste 11

42 (42) Schmidl, Paula AUT V15 Knobloch, Thomas ‘
55 (74) Heinz, Vanessa GER D9 Piste 12

10 (10) Dunlap-Smith, Azaline USA V15 Baumann, Katrin ‘
15 (15) Loehr, Lisa-Marie GER D1 Piste 13

50 (50) Fautsch, Lis LUX V10 |
47 (47) Greetham, Sadie GBR D9 Piste 14

18 (18) Bekefi, Edina GER V15 Burkhardt, Lea ‘
31 (31) Boone, Kelly NED V15 Piste 15

34 (34) Reimer, Janna GER D14 |
63 (63) Lentz, Helena GER D11 Piste 16

2(2) Derr, Patricia GER V12 |
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Rhein-Neckar Open um den Geuder-Cup, U23 European Circuit
Heidelberger Fecht-Club/TSG Rohrbach, Heidelberg, 19.12.2015

Tableau X: Matches (X32)

20.12.2015 21:06:41

Index Name Countr Result Piste/Referee

1(2) Duplitzer, Imke GER V15 Piste 1

32 (33) Gnaier, Frauke GER D10 Broscheid, Fred ‘
17 (48) Schuenke, Anja GER V15 Piste 2

16 (49) Schneider, Lina GER D10 Kulozik, Julian ‘
9 (9) Multerer, Ricarda GER V15 Piste 3

24 (41) Kunjan, Lena GER D7 Baumann, Katrin ‘
25 (25) Treudt-Goesser, Kim GER D11 Piste 4

8 (8) Werner, Kristin GER V15 Vollrath, Maritess ‘
5 (5) Kirschen, Julia GER V15 Piste 5

28 (37) Korchut, Jessica GER D10 Langen, Andreas ‘
21 (21) Riedmueller, Vanessa GER D12 Piste 6

12 (53) Tulen, Carmel NED V15 Schweizer, Christine ‘
13 (52) Mayer, Lea GER D3 Piste 7

20 (20) Ndolo, Alexandra GER V14 Becker, Philipp

29 (36) Saric, Laura GER D6 Piste 8

4 (4) Christmann, Beate GER V15 Eckl, Kristin ‘
33 Sozanska, Monika GER V15 Piste 1

30 (30) Lowack, Helena GER D4 Lobmann, Sebastian ‘
19 (46) Mayer, Elin GER D6 Piste 2

14 (14) Stahlberg, Nadine GER V15 Hoffmann, Sari ‘
11 (11) Hornischer, Anna GER V15 Piste 3

22 (43) De Jong, Cheryl NED D9 Rosenbaum, Florian ‘
27 (27) Kolbinger, Brenda GER D11 Piste 4

6 (6) Ehler, Alexandra GER V15 Eckl, Kristin ‘
7(7) Suhrbier, Stephanie GER D13 Piste 5

26 (39) Gundry, Jessica GBR V15 Weidenhammer, Noel ‘
23 (42) Schmidl, Paula AUT D12 Piste 6

10 (10) Dunlap-Smith, Azaline USA V15 Langen, Andreas ‘
15 (50) Fautsch, Lis LUX V15 Piste 7

18 (18) Bekefi, Edina GER D11 Knobloch, Thomas ‘
31 (31) Boone, Kelly NED V15 Piste 8

2(2) Derr, Patricia GER D14 Marciniak, Jens ‘
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Rhein-Neckar Open um den Geuder-Cup, U23 European Circuit
Heidelberger Fecht-Club/TSG Rohrbach, Heidelberg, 19.12.2015

Tableau Y: Matches (Y32)

Index  Name Countr Result Piste/Referee

1(64) Braun, Gina GER D2 Piste 9

32 (32) Weiler, Yvonne GER V15 Schmidt-Thomee, Georg
17 (17) Stech, Abigall GER V15 Piste 10

16 (16) Hanschke, Amelie GER D13 Rosenbaum, Florian

9 (56) Ziegler, Mareike GER V15 Piste 11

24 (24) Yetkin, Melissa GER D10 Middelveld, Remco
25 (40) Jonas, Anna GER D8 Piste 12

8 (57) Cormack, Eleanor GBR V15 Hopstaken, Louis
5(60) Tulen, Lola NED D9 Piste 13

28 (28) Honhlbein, Frauke GER V15 Henkelmann, Matthias
21 (44) Ludolf, Julia GER D8 Piste 14

12 (12) Keimburg, Simone GER V15 Weidenhammer, Noel
13 (13) Piesch, Hannah GER V15 Piste 15

20 (45) Obster, Ellen NED D4 Knobloch, Thomas

29 (29) Nettersheim, Katharina GER V15 Piste 16

4 (61) Brachert, Denise GER D12 Marciniak, Jens

3 (67) Turley, Alix GBR V15 Piste 9

30 (35) Mantai, Karina GER D10 Henkelmann, Matthias
19 (19) Berends, Carmen NED V15 Piste 10

14 (51) Wittmann, Sarah GER D13 Reil, Hilmar

11 (54) Kroll, Paula GER D9 Piste 11

22 (22) Vollrath, Shirin GER V15 Schweizer, Franz

27 (38) Tisch, Johanna GER V15 Piste 12

6 (59) Jonas, Eva-Maria GER D10 Broscheid, Fred

7 (58) Crustewitz, Annett GER D7 Piste 13

26 (26) Klingelberger, Fleur GER V15 Schmidt-Thomee, Georg
23 (23) Romanus, Stephanie GER V15 Piste 14

10 (74) Heinz, Vanessa GER D9 Becker, Philipp

15 (15) Loehr, Lisa-Marie GER V15 Piste 15

18 (47) Greetham, Sadie GBR D12 Schweizer, Christine
31 (34) Reimer, Janna GER V15 Piste 16

2 (63) Lentz, Helena GER D10 Hopstaken, Louis
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Rhein-Neckar Open um den Geuder-Cup, U23 European Circuit
Heidelberger Fecht-Club/TSG Rohrbach, Heidelberg, 19.12.2015

Tableau Z: Seeds

IndeName

lost in Tableau X

2 Derr, Patricia

7  Suhrbier, Stephanie
18 Bekefi, Edina

21 Riedmueller, Vanessa
25 Treudt-Goesser, Kim
27 Kolbinger, Brenda
30 Lowack, Helena

33 Gnaier, Frauke

36 Saric, Laura

37 Korchut, Jessica

41 Kunjan, Lena

42 Schmidl, Paula

43 De Jong, Cheryl

46 Mayer, Elin

49 Schneider, Lina

52 Mayer, Lea

won in Tableau Y

12 Keimburg, Simone
13 Piesch, Hannah

15 Loehr, Lisa-Marie
17 Stech, Abigall

19 Berends, Carmen
22 \Vollrath, Shirin

23 Romanus, Stephanie
26 Klingelberger, Fleur
28 Hohlbein, Frauke
29 Nettersheim, Katharina
32 Weiler, Yvonne

34 Reimer, Janna

38 Tisch, Johanna

56 Ziegler, Mareike

57 Cormack, Eleanor
67 Turley, Alix

Club

FC Tauberbischofsheim
WMTYV Solingen

TSV Bayer Leverkusen
Heidenheimer SB
WMTYV Solingen
WMTYV Solingen

TV Ingolstadt
Heidenheimer SB

FC Offenbach

FG Segeberg

SV Medizin Bautzen
OOE Landesfechtklub
s.v. Scaramouche
Darmstadter FC

TSV Bayer Leverkusen
Heidenheimer SB

WMTYV Solingen

FC Tauberbischofsheim
WMTYV Solingen

FC Offenbach

s.v. RobbSchermen

FC Tauberbischofsheim
FC Leipzig

Fechtverein Heidelberg
Neusser SV

OFC Bonn

WMTYV Solingen
WMTYV Solingen
Heidenheimer SB

TSF Ditzingen

Country

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
NED
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
NED
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GBR
GBR
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Rhein-Neckar Open um den Geuder-Cup, U23 European Circuit 20.12.2015 21:06:41

Heidelberger Fecht-Club/TSG Rohrbach, Heidelberg, 19.12.2015

Tableau Z: Matches (Z32)

Index Name Club Countr Result Piste/Referee

1(2) Derr, Patricia FC Tauberbischofsheim GER D13 Piste 1 17:40

32 (67) Turley, Alix GBR V15 Knobloch, Thomas
17 (12) Keimburg, Simone WMTYV Solingen GER V15 Piste 2 17:40

16 (52) Mayer, Lea Heidenheimer SB GER D10 Baumann, Katrin

9 (36) Saric, Laura FC Offenbach GER V15 Piste 3 17:40

24 (26) Klingelberger, Fleur Fechtverein Heidelberg GER D10 Hoffmann, Sari

25 (28) Hohlbein, Frauke Neusser SV GER D5 Piste 4 17:40

8 (33) Gnaier, Frauke Heidenheimer SB GER V15 Weidenhammer, Noel
5 (25) Treudt-Goesser, Kim WMTYV Solingen GER V7 Piste 5 17:40

28 (34) Reimer, Janna WMTYV Solingen GER D6 Reil3, Hilmar

21 (19) Berends, Carmen s.v. RobbSchermen NED D11 Piste 6 17:40

12 (42) Schmidl, Paula OOE Landesfechtklub AUT V15 Becker, Philipp

13 (43) De Jong, Cheryl s.v. Scaramouche NED V15 Piste 7 17:40

20 (17) Stech, Abigail FC Offenbach GER D14 Kulozik, Julian

29 (38) Tisch, Johanna Heidenheimer SB GER D12 Piste 8 17:40

4 (21) Riedmueller, Vanessa Heidenheimer SB GER V15 Lobmann, Sebastian
3 (18) Bekefi, Edina TSV Bayer Leverkusen GER V15 Piste 9 17:40

30 (56) Ziegler, Mareike TSF Ditzingen GER D10 Henkelmann, Matthias
19 (15) Loehr, Lisa-Marie WMTYV Solingen GER V15 Piste 10 17:40

14 (46) Mayer, Elin Darmstadter FC GER D8 Schweizer, Franz
11 (42) Kunjan, Lena SV Medizin Bautzen GER D14 Piste 11  17:40

22 (22) Vollrath, Shirin FC Tauberbischofsheim GER V15 Schweizer, Christine
27 (32) Weiler, Yvonne WMTYV Solingen GER D8 Piste 12 17:40

6 (27) Kolbinger, Brenda WMTYV Solingen GER V15 Broscheid, Fred

7 (30) Lowack, Helena TV Ingolstadt GER D9 Piste 13 17:40

26 (29) Nettersheim, Katharina OFC Bonn GER V10 Middelveld, Remco
23 (23) Romanus, Stephanie FC Leipzig GER D11 Piste 14 17:40

10 (37) Korchut, Jessica FG Segeberg GER V15 Hopstaken, Louis
15 (49) Schneider, Lina TSV Bayer Leverkusen GER D6 Piste 15 17:40

18 (13) Piesch, Hannah FC Tauberbischofsheim GER V7 Backer, Daniel

31 (57) Cormack, Eleanor GBR D10 Piste 16  17:40
2(7) Suhrbier, Stephanie WMTYV Solingen GER V15 Marciniak, Jens
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Rhein-Neckar Open um den Geuder-Cup, U23 European Circuit
Heidelberger Fecht-Club/TSG Rohrbach, Heidelberg, 19.12.2015

Tableau A: Seeds

IndeName

won in Tableau X

Duplitzer, Imke
Sozanska, Monika
Christmann, Beate
Kirschen, Julia
Ehler, Alexandra
Werner, Kristin
Multerer, Ricarda
Dunlap-Smith, Azaline
Hornischer, Anna
10 Stahlberg, Nadine
11 Ndolo, Alexandra
12 Boone, Kelly

13 Gundry, Jessica
14 Schuenke, Anja
15 Fautsch, Lis

16 Tulen, Carmel

O© oo ~NOOOULPA,WNPE

won in Tableau Z

17 Suhrbier, Stephanie
18 Keimburg, Simone
19 Piesch, Hannah

20 Loehr, Lisa-Marie

21 Bekefi, Edina

22 Riedmueller, Vanessa
23 Vollrath, Shirin

24 Treudt-Goesser, Kim
25 Kolbinger, Brenda
26 Nettersheim, Katharina
27 Gnaier, Frauke

28 Saric, Laura

29 Korchut, Jessica

30 Schmidl, Paula

31 De Jong, Cheryl

32 Turley, Alix

Club

TSG Halle-Neustadt
FC Leipzig

FC Tauberbischofsheim
SC Berlin
Heidenheimer SB
Heidenheimer SB
Heidenheimer SB

USA

Heidenheimer SB

FC Offenbach

TSV Bayer Leverkusen
SC Den Bosch

Heidenheimer SB
CE Sud
SC Den Bosch

WMTYV Solingen
WMTYV Solingen

FC Tauberbischofsheim
WMTYV Solingen

TSV Bayer Leverkusen
Heidenheimer SB

FC Tauberbischofsheim
WMTYV Solingen
WMTYV Solingen

OFC Bonn
Heidenheimer SB

FC Offenbach

FG Segeberg

OOE Landesfechtklub
s.v. Scaramouche

Country

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
USA
GER
GER
GER
NED
GBR
GER
LUX
NED

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
NED
GBR
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Rhein-Neckar Open um den Geuder-Cup, U23 European Circuit
Heidelberger Fecht-Club/TSG Rohrbach, Heidelberg, 19.12.2015

Tableau A: Matches (A32)

20.12.2015 21:06:41

Index Name Countr Result Piste/Referee

1(2) Duplitzer, Imke GER V15 Piste 1  10:00

32 (32) Turley, Alix GBR D6 Henkelmann, Matthias ‘
17 (17) Suhrbier, Stephanie GER V15 Piste 2  10:00

16 (16) Tulen, Carmel NED D11 Hesdahl, Joanna ‘
9 (9) Hornischer, Anna GER D8 Piste 3 10:00

24 (24) Treudt-Goesser, Kim GER V15 Backer, Daniel ‘
25 (25) Kolbinger, Brenda GER V15 Piste 4 10:00

8 (8) Dunlap-Smith, Azaline USA D14 Baumann, Katrin ‘
5 (5) Ehler, Alexandra GER V15 Piste 5 10:00

28 (28) Saric, Laura GER D10 Rosenbaum, Florian ‘
21(21) Bekefi, Edina GER V15 Piste 6 10:00

12 (12) Boone, Kelly NED D7 Knobloch, Thomas ‘
13 (13) Gundry, Jessica GBR V15 Piste 7 10:00

20 (20) Loehr, Lisa-Marie GER D11 Middelveld, Remco ‘
29 (30*) Schmidl, Paula AUT V15 Piste 8 10:00

4 (4%) Kirschen, Julia GER D12 Hopstaken, Louis ‘
33 Christmann, Beate GER V15 Piste 1 10:20

30 (29) Korchut, Jessica GER D5 Hoffmann, Sari ‘
19 (19) Piesch, Hannah GER D6 Piste 2 10:20

14 (14) Schuenke, Anja GER V15 Reil3, Hilmar ‘
11 (11) Ndolo, Alexandra GER V15 Piste 3 10:20

22 (22) Riedmueller, Vanessa GER D11 Vollrath, Maritess ‘
27 (27)  Gnaier, Frauke GER D9 Piste 4 10:20

6 (6) Werner, Kristin GER V10 Eckl, Kristin ‘
7(7) Multerer, Ricarda GER V10 Piste 5 10:20

26 (26) Nettersheim, Katharina GER D7 Marciniak, Jens ‘
23 (23) Vollrath, Shirin GER D13 Piste 6 10:20

10 (10) Stahlberg, Nadine GER V15 Burkhardt, Lea ‘
15 (15) Fautsch, Lis LUX D11 Piste 7 10:20

18 (18) Keimburg, Simone GER V15 Weidenhammer, Noel ‘
31 (31) De Jong, Cheryl NED D9 Piste 8 10:20

2(2) Sozanska, Monika GER V15 Henkelmann, Matthias ‘
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Rhein-Neckar Open um den Geuder-Cup, U23 European Circuit
Heidelberger Fecht-Club/TSG Rohrbach, Heidelberg, 19.12.2015

Tableau B: Matches (B16)

Index Name

CountrResult

Piste/Referee

1() Duplitzer, Imke GER V15 Piste 1  10:40

16 (17) Suhrbier, Stephanie GER D7 Knobloch, Thomas
9 (24) Treudt-Goesser, Kim GER V15 Piste 2 10:40

8 (25) Kaolbinger, Brenda GER D10 Middelveld, Remco
5(5) Ehler, Alexandra GER V15 Piste 3 10:40

12 (21) Bekefi, Edina GER D9 Rosenbaum, Florian
13 (13) Gundry, Jessica GBR D5 Piste 4 10:40

4 (30) Schmidl, Paula AUT V15 Baumann, Katrin

3 (38) Christmann, Beate GER D11 Piste 1 11:00

14 (14) Schuenke, Anja GER V15 Hoffmann, Sari

11 (11) Ndolo, Alexandra GER V15 Piste 2 11:00

6 (6) Werner, Kristin GER D6 Reil, Hilmar

7 (7)  Multerer, Ricarda GER D9 Piste 3 11:00

10 (10) Stahlberg, Nadine GER V15 Marciniak, Jens

15 (18) Keimburg, Simone GER D11 Piste 4 11:00
2(2) Sozanska, Monika GER V15 Henkelmann, Matthias
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Rhein-Neckar Open um den Geuder-Cup, U23 European Circuit
Heidelberger Fecht-Club/TSG Rohrbach, Heidelberg, 19.12.2015

Tableau C: Matches (C8)

Index Name Countr Result Piste/Referee

1(1) Duplitzer, Imke GER V15 Piste 1 11:50

8 (24) Treudt-Goesser, Kim GER D13 Hopstaken, Louis
5(5) Ehler, Alexandra GER V15 Piste 3 11:50

4 (30) Schmidl, Paula AUT D13 Weidenhammer, Noel
3 (14) Schuenke, Anja GER D10 Piste 5 11:50

6 (11) Ndolo, Alexandra GER V15 Middelveld, Remco

7 (10) Stahlberg, Nadine GER D11 Piste 7 11:50

2 (2) Sozanska, Monika GER V15 Vollrath, Maritess
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Rhein-Neckar Open um den Geuder-Cup, U23 European Circuit
Heidelberger Fecht-Club/TSG Rohrbach, Heidelberg, 19.12.2015

Tableau D: Matches (D16)

Index Name CountrResult Piste/Referee
1(32) Turley, Alix GBR D4 Piste 5 10:40
16 (16) Tulen, Carmel NED V15 Hesdahl, Joanna
9(9) Hornischer, Anna GER D11 Piste 6 10:40
8 (8) Dunlap-Smith, Azaline USA V15 Backer, Daniel

5 (28) Saric, Laura GER D4 Piste 7 10:40
12 (12) Boone, Kelly NED V15 Vollrath, Maritess
13 (20) Loehr, Lisa-Marie GER D9 Piste 8 10:40
4 (4) Kirschen, Julia GER V15 Hopstaken, Louis
3 (29) Korchut, Jessica GER V15 Piste 5 11:00
14 (19) Piesch, Hannah GER D13 Burkhardt, Lea
11 (22) Riedmueller, Vanessa GER V15 Piste 6 11:00
6 (27) Gnaier, Frauke GER D12 Eckl, Kristin

7 (26) Nettersheim, Katharina GER D12 Piste 7 11:00
10 (23) Vollrath, Shirin GER V15 Weidenhammer, Noel
15 (15) Fautsch, Lis LUX V15 Piste 8 11:00
2 (31) De Jong, Cheryl NED D4 Hesdahl, Joanna
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Tableau E-F: Seeds

Inde Name Club Country
lost in Tableau B

3 Christmann, Beate FC Tauberbischofsheim GER
6 Werner, Kristin Heidenheimer SB GER
7  Multerer, Ricarda Heidenheimer SB GER
13 Gundry, Jessica GBR
17 Suhrbier, Stephanie WMTYV Solingen GER
18 Keimburg, Simone WMTYV Solingen GER
21 Bekefi, Edina TSV Bayer Leverkusen GER
25 Kolbinger, Brenda WMTYV Solingen GER
won in Tableau D

4  Kirschen, Julia SC Berlin GER
8 Dunlap-Smith, Azaline USA USA
12 Boone, Kelly SC Den Bosch NED
15 Fautsch, Lis CE Sud LUX
16 Tulen, Carmel SC Den Bosch NED
22 Riedmueller, Vanessa Heidenheimer SB GER
23 Vollrath, Shirin FC Tauberbischofsheim GER
29 Korchut, Jessica FG Segeberg GER
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Tableau E-F: Matches (E-F16)
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Index Name Countr Result Piste/Referee

1(3% Christmann, Beate GER V15 Piste 1 11:50

16 (23%) Vollrath, Shirin GER D8 Hoffmann, Sari ‘
9 (4) Kirschen, Julia GER V15 Piste 2 11:50

8 (25) Kolbinger, Brenda GER D8 Henkelmann, Matthias ‘
5(17) Suhrbier, Stephanie GER D11 Piste 3 11:50

12 (15) Fautsch, Lis LUX V12 Burkhardt, Lea ‘
13 (16) Tulen, Carmel NED V15 Piste 4 11:50

4 (13) Gundry, Jessica GBR D12 Marciniak, Jens ‘
3(7) Multerer, Ricarda GER V15 Piste 5 11:50

14 (22) Riedmueller, Vanessa GER D12 Backer, Daniel ‘
11 (12) Boone, Kelly NED V15 Piste 6 11:50

6 (18) Keimburg, Simone GER D12 Knobloch, Thomas ‘
7 (21) Bekefi, Edina GER V15 Piste 7 11:50

10 (8) Dunlap-Smith, Azaline USA D11 Rosenbaum, Florian ‘
15 (29) Korchut, Jessica GER V15 Piste 8 11:50

2 (6) Werner, Kristin GER D12 Hesdahl, Joanna ‘
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Tableau E-F: Matches (E-F8)
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Index Name Countr Result Piste/Referee

1(3) Christmann, Beate GER V15 Piste 1 12:15

8 (4) Kirschen, Julia GER D7 Marciniak, Jens ‘
5 (15) Fautsch, Lis LUX D10 Piste 3 12:15

4 (16) Tulen, Carmel NED V14 Henkelmann, Matthias ‘
3(7) Multerer, Ricarda GER V14 Piste 5 12:15

6 (12) Boone, Kelly NED D10 Backer, Daniel ‘
7 (21) Bekefi, Edina GER V15 Piste 7 12:15

2 (29) Korchut, Jessica GER D14 Knobloch, Thomas ‘
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Tableau G: Seeds

Inde Name Club Country

lost in Tableau C

10 Stahlberg, Nadine FC Offenbach GER
14 Schuenke, Anja Heidenheimer SB GER
24 Treudt-Goesser, Kim WMTYV Solingen GER
30 Schmidl, Paula OOE Landesfechtklub AUT

won in Tableau E-F

3 Christmann, Beate FC Tauberbischofsheim GER
7  Multerer, Ricarda Heidenheimer SB GER
16 Tulen, Carmel SC Den Bosch NED
21 Bekefi, Edina TSV Bayer Leverkusen GER
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Tableau G: Matches (G8)
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Index Name CountrResult Piste/Referee

1(10) Stahlberg, Nadine GER V15 Piste 1

8 (21) Bekefi, Edina GER D14 Henkelmann, Matthias ‘
5(3) Christmann, Beate GER V15 Piste 3

4 (30) Schmidl, Paula AUT D11 Knobloch, Thomas ‘
3 (24) Treudt-Goesser, Kim GER D7 Piste 5

6 (7) Multerer, Ricarda GER V15 Weidenhammer, Noel ‘
7 (16) Tulen, Carmel NED D2 Piste 7

2 (14) Schuenke, Anja GER V15 Eckl, Kristin ‘
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Finale: Seeds

Inde Name Club Country

won in Tableau C

1 Duplitzer, Imke TSG Halle-Neustadt GER
2 Sozanska, Monika FC Leipzig GER
5 Ehler, Alexandra Heidenheimer SB GER
11 Ndolo, Alexandra TSV Bayer Leverkusen GER

won in Tableau G

3 Christmann, Beate FC Tauberbischofsheim GER
7  Multerer, Ricarda Heidenheimer SB GER
10 Stahlberg, Nadine FC Offenbach GER
14 Schuenke, Anja Heidenheimer SB GER
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Finale: Matches (Finale8)

Index Name Country Result Piste/Referee

1() Duplitzer, Imke GER V15 Piste 1 13:15

8 (14) Schuenke, Anja GER D12 Middelveld, Remco
5(3) Christmann, Beate GER D12 Piste 3 13:15

4 (11) Ndolo, Alexandra GER V14 Backer, Daniel

3 (5) Ehler, Alexandra GER D12 Piste 5 13:15

6 (7) Multerer, Ricarda GER V15 Baumann, Katrin

7 (10) Stahlberg, Nadine GER D11 Piste 7 13:15
2(2) Sozanska, Monika GER V15 Hoffmann, Sari
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Finale: Matches (Finale4)

Index Name Country Result Piste/Referee

1() Duplitzer, Imke GER D14 Piste 1  14:00

4 (11) Ndolo, Alexandra GER V15 Backer, Middelveld, Hoffmann ‘
3(7) Multerer, Ricarda GER D7 Piste 1  14:00

2(2) Sozanska, Monika GER V8 Backer, Hoffmann, Middelveld ‘
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Finale: Matches (Finale2)

Index Name Country Result Piste/Referee
1(11) Ndolo, Alexandra GER V15 Piste 1 14:45
2(2) Sozanska, Monika GER D8 Middelveld, Hoffmann, Backer
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Ranking (Fencers)
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Rank  Name Club Fed. Country Bornin
1 Ndolo, Alexandra TSV Bayer Leverkusen NR GER 1986
2 Sozanska, Monika FC Leipzig SN GER 1983
3 Duplitzer, Imke TSG Halle-Neustadt ST GER 1975
3 Multerer, Ricarda Heidenheimer SB WUE GER 1990
5 Christmann, Beate FC Tauberbischofsheim BN GER 1984
6 Ehler, Alexandra Heidenheimer SB WUE GER 1995
7 Stahlberg, Nadine FC Offenbach HE GER 1996
8 Schuenke, Anja Heidenheimer SB WUE GER 1985
9 Tulen, Carmel SC Den Bosch NED 1994
10 Bekefi, Edina TSV Bayer Leverkusen NR GER 1991
11 Treudt-Goesser, Kim WMTYV Solingen NR GER 1998
12 Schmidl, Paula OOE Landesfechtklub OOE AUT 1996
13 Kirschen, Julia SC Berlin BE GER 1988
14 Boone, Kelly SC Den Bosch NED 1992
15 Fautsch, Lis CE Sud LUX 1987
16 Korchut, Jessica FG Segeberg SH GER 1987
17 Werner, Kristin Heidenheimer SB WUE GER 1995
18 Dunlap-Smith, Azaline USA USA 1995
19 Gundry, Jessica GBR 1996
20 Suhrbier, Stephanie WMTYV Solingen NR GER 1992
21 Keimburg, Simone WMTYV Solingen NR GER 1992
22 Riedmueller, Vanessa Heidenheimer SB WUE GER 1997
23 Vollrath, Shirin FC Tauberbischofsheim BN GER 1994
24 Kolbinger, Brenda WMTYV Solingen NR GER 1999
25 Hornischer, Anna Heidenheimer SB WUE GER 1996
26 Piesch, Hannah FC Tauberbischofsheim BN GER 1994
27 Loehr, Lisa-Marie WMTYV Solingen NR GER 2000
28 Nettersheim, Katharina OFC Bonn NR GER 1994
29 Gnaier, Frauke Heidenheimer SB WUE GER 1996
30 Saric, Laura FC Offenbach GER 1990
31 De Jong, Cheryl s.v. Scaramouche NED 1995
32 Turley, Alix GBR 1997
33 Derr, Patricia FC Tauberbischofsheim BN GER 1996
34 Stech, Abigail FC Offenbach HE GER 1995
35 Berends, Carmen s.v. RobbSchermen NED 1994
36 Romanus, Stephanie FC Leipzig SN GER 1990
37 Klingelberger, Fleur Fechtverein Heidelberg BN GER 1991
38 Hohlbein, Frauke Neusser SV NR GER 1962
39 Lowack, Helena TV Ingolstadt BY GER 1982
40 Weiler, Yvonne WMTYV Solingen NR GER 1996
41 Reimer, Janna WMTYV Solingen NR GER 1993
42 Tisch, Johanna Heidenheimer SB WUE GER 1998
43 Kunjan, Lena SV Medizin Bautzen SN GER 1998
44 Mayer, Elin Darmstadter FC HE GER 2000
45 Schneider, Lina TSV Bayer Leverkusen NR GER 1988
46 Mayer, Lea Heidenheimer SB WUE GER 2000
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Ranking (Fencers)

20.12.2015 21:06:41

Rank  Name Club Fed. Country Bornin
47 Ziegler, Mareike TSF Ditzingen WUE GER 1994
48 Cormack, Eleanor GBR 1996
49 Hanschke, Amelie Heidenheimer SB WUE GER 1998
50 Yetkin, Melissa Heidelberger FC/TSG R. BN GER 2001
51 Mantai, Karina FC Tauberbischofsheim BN GER 1998
52 Jonas, Anna Heidenheimer SB WUE GER 1996
53 Ludolf, Julia TSV Bayer Leverkusen NR GER 1998
54 Obster, Ellen N.S.S.V. Don Quichote NED 1994
55 Greetham, Sadie Harrogate FC GBR 1995
56 Wittmann, Sarah TG Schweinfurt BY GER 1994
57 Kroll, Paula FC Leipzig SN GER 1996
58 Crustewitz, Annett FC Leipzig SN GER 1974
59 Jonas, Eva-Maria UFC Frankfurt HE GER 1999
60 Tulen, Lola SC Den Bosch NED 1992
61 Brachert, Denise TV Augsburg BY GER 1996
62 Lentz, Helena Frankfurter TV HE GER 2000
63 Braun, Gina FC Tauberbischofsheim BN GER 1997
64 Heinz, Vanessa TSV Laupheim WUE GER 2000
65 Sommer, Katrin Heidenheimer SB WUE GER 1996
66 Stanier, Lydia GBR 1997
67 Du, Ya-Li WMTYV Solingen NR GER 1996
68 Mueller-Bergh, Ann-Kathrein FG Segeberg SH GER 1997
69 Varnay, Katalin Hamburger FC HH HUN 1975
70 Kameniscakova, Ida MTV Minchen BY SVK 1983
71 Wisskirchen, Johanna-Marie TV Hoffnungsthal NR GER 1995
72 Buehner, Theresa TSF Ditzingen WUE GER 1999
73 Meszaros, Noemi FC Tauberbischofsheim BN GER 1998
74 De Wijn, Day Solinger TB NED 1998
75 Heinzelmann, Deike USC Muenchen BY GER 1991
76 Farkas, Kristina TSV Bayer Leverkusen NR GER 1996
77 Centenera, Macarena Valladolid C.E. ESP 1994
78 Zippelius, Zita PSV Karlsruhe BN GER 1996
79 Handler, Anja TSF Ditzingen WUE GER 2001
80 Matondo, Olivia TSV Bayer Leverkusen NR GER 1900
80 Stihl, Judith SV Waldkirch BS GER 1971
82 Bieber, Stephanie MTV Minchen BY GER 1991
82 Menzel, Marion MTV Minchen BY GER 1994
84 Huelshoerster, Henrike WMTYV Solingen NR GER 1998
85 Crustewitz, Djamila FC Leipzig SN GER 1998
85 Schmoldt, Inga Neusser SV NR GER 1972
87 Buerger, Isabelle TSV Bayer Leverkusen NR GER 1997
87 Dieterich, Natascha Heidenheimer SB WUE NAM 1996
89 Spengler, Lara FC Tauberbischofsheim BN GER 1999
90 Thrum, Lea TSF Ditzingen WUE GER 2000
91 Berger, Vanessa TSF Ditzingen WUE GER 1991
92 Molnar, Katalin Heidelberger FC/TSG R. HUN 1980
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Rank  Name Club Fed. Country Bornin
92 Stoppel, Jaqueline FC Tauberbischofsheim BN GER 2000
94 Schmidt-Thomee, Laura Heidelberger FC/TSG R. BN GER 1990
95 Bavelaar, Anne SC Amsterdam NED 1991
95 Stepuk, Nadja Dusseldorfer FV NR GER 1998
97 Hesdahl, Joanna UFC Frankfurt HE GER 1996
98 Heinzelmann, Dagmar Heidelberger FC/TSG R. BN GER 1955
99 Hensen, Kayli T.S.V. Rapier NED 1993
100 Kuchalski, Lea WMTYV Solingen NR GER 1998
101 Knupfer, Saskia TSV Pliezhausen WUE GER 1993
102 Schoenberg, Ingrun FG Segeberg SH GER 1989
103 Weiler, Chantal WMTYV Solingen NR GER 1998
103 Weitbrecht, Sophia UFC Frankfurt HE GER 1997
105 Dick, Carina Wuppertaler FC NR GER 2000
105 Janssen, Emma Louisa Marie FG Segeberg SH GER 1999
107 Kaschky, Sophie FC Offenbach HE GER 1998
107 Marien, Isabel Fechterring Hochwald SA GER 1997
109 Weinholz, Shari WMTYV Solingen NR GER 1998
110 Beck, Nina HC Bad Dirkheim SW GER 1998
110 Zahn, Alicia FC Offenbach HE GER 2000
112 Schoepf, Diandra Heidelberger FC/TSG R. BN GER 1995
113 Kuehnapfel, Jannette Heidelberger FC/TSG R. BN GER 1997
114 Hoesel, Alexandra-Chiara Mannheimer FC BN GER 2001
115 Haeusler, Chantall FC Tauberbischofsheim BN GER 2000
116 Kroese, Roos s.v. RobbSchermen NED 1996
117 Kulozik, Martina Heidelberger FC/TSG R. BN GER 1959
118 Mueller-Bergh, Dorothea FG Segeberg SH GER 2000
119 Landte, Constanze MTV Saalfeld TH GER 2000
119 Stahnke, Anna FG Segeberg SH GER 1999
121 Kravchenko, Margarita OSC Potsdam BR GER 1996
122 Mueller, Jule Hanna Wuppertaler FC NR GER 1900
123 Werner, Kerstin Hamburger FC HH GER 1970
124 Entaltseva, Tatjana Frankfurter TV HE GER 2001
125 Heckel, Alina VB Friedrichshafen WUE GER 1993
126 Nopper, Cosima SV Waldkirch BS GER 2000
127 Hauer, Barbara PSV Karlsruhe BN GER 2000
d'Artagnan v0.9.7 (pascal.reiss.hd@gmail.com) 50



Rhein-Neckar Open um den Geuder-Cup, U23 European Circuit 20.12.2015 21:06:41
Heidelberger Fecht-Club/TSG Rohrbach, Heidelberg, 19.12.2015

Referees

Name Forename Club Fed. CountrLicencePools DE Finals
Baumann Katrin FC TauberbisctBN GER 2 7 1
Becker Philipp Heidelberger FIBN GER 2 6 0
Broscheid Fred FG Segeberg SW  GER 1 5 0
Burkhardt Lea Heidenheimer {WUE GER 2 5 0
Backer Daniel TSV Bayer LevNR GER 2 6 4
Eckl Kristin BN GER 2 8 0
Henkelmann Matthias Heidenheimer {WUE GER 0 11 0
Hesdahl Joanna UFC Frankfurt HE GER 0 4 0
Hoffmann Sari WMTYV Solinge NR GER 3 6 4
Hopstaken Louis Schermclub De NED 2 7 0
Knobloch Thomas GER 2 10 0
Kulozik Julian Heidelberger FIBN GER 2 5 0
Langen Andreas FC Leipzig SA GER 1 4 0
Lobmann Sebastian TSF Ditzingen BS GER 2 3 0
Marciniak Jens TSV Bayer LevNR GER 2 8 0
Middelveld Remco NED 2 7 4
Reif3 Hilmar Heidelberger FIBN GER 1 7 0
Rosenbaum Florian OFC Bonn NR GER 2 7 0
Schmidt-Thomee Georg Heidelberger FIBN GER 1 4 0
Schweizer Christine Heidelberger FIBN GER 1 5 0
Schweizer Franz Heidelberger FIBN GER 2 3 0
Vollrath Maritess FC TauberbisctBN GER 2 5 0
Weidenhammer Noel BN GER 1 8 0
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